officials, 09.06.2013 - 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

officials
location: Graz
no. of lanes: 8
50m indoor pool
time system: automatic timing
ocC: ATUS Graz
Meeting Director: Glnter Schertibl
Water temperature: 26° C

Pointtable:

Technical Meeting Director:
Referee:

Starter:
Judge of stroke:

Announcer:

Chief recorder:

Time System Timekeeper:
Timing system:

Timekeeper lane #1:
Timekeeper lane #2:
Timekeeper lane #3:
Timekeeper lane #4:
Timekeeper lane #5:
Timekeeper lane #6:
Timekeeper lane #7:
Timekeeper lane #8:

Finish judge:

Inspector of turns #1:
Inspector of turns #2:
Inspector of turns #3:
Inspector of turns #4:
Inspector of turns #5:
Inspector of turns #6:
Inspector of turns #7:
Inspector of turns #8:

FINA Point Scoring Long Course 2012

Herbert Schurm
Andreas Tschanz
Hans-J6rg Zamponi
Patrick Posch

Gert Bernat

Ferry Ptacek
Martin Heger
Johannes Schéller
Omega ARES21

Traude Zamponi
Alastair Hopper
Viktoria Dexl
Claudia Zamponi
Vuk Krivec

Ella Rothlauer

Julie Dixon

Thomas Steinkellner

Patrick Posch

Christina Steffen
Susanne Miiller-Knapp
Cornelia Pickl

Heinz Schulz

Kai Haag

Diane Sauer

Jirgen Gmeinhart
Jutta Molnar

& Das Land

Steiermark
-» Spoet

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary

open

1

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21

22.

23.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

. Zaiser, Lisa

RT +0,65

. Huber, Silvana

RT +0,64

. Mimovicova, Zuzana

RT +0,66

. Bincoletto, Matilde

RT +0,63

. Mamié, Lisa

RT +0,75

. Hohl, Denise

RT +0,61

. Nothdurfter, Christina

RT +0,70

. Ledererova, Lucia

RT +0,69

. Zeilinger, Marie-Theres

RT +0,65
Jakabos, Zsuzsanna
RT +0,75
Podmanikova, Andrea
RT +0,67
Roas, Johanna
RT +0,78
Ammann, Viviane
RT +0,74
Baric, Mia
RT +0,69
Ismyrli, Anastasia
RT +0,71
Bettin, Katia
RT +0,62
Krizanova, Barbora
RT +0,79
Kraxner, Lena
RT +0,72
Schroll, Gerit
RT +0,79
Schreiner, Laura
RT +0,74

. Schwaiger, Annabelle

RT +0,76

Chiesa, Lucia

RT +0,77
Priemayr, Desiree
RT +0,73

1994

1995

1989

1999

1998

1998

1994

1995

1995

1989

1998

1993

1997

1994

1999

1997

1996

1999

1998

1997

1999

1995

1997

AUT

SUl

SVK

ITA

SUl

AUT

AUT

SVK

AUT

HUN

SVK

GER

SuUl

SUI

GER

ITA

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SuUl

SUl

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
Slovak Swimming Federation
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
Swiss Swimming

SV Volksbank Kéflach

USC Graz

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SVS-Schwimmen

ANK Uszoklub Pecs

Slovak Swimming Federation
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Region Zentralschweiz Ost

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SSV Bozen

Plavecky klub STU Trnava
SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan
SV Volksbank Kéflach
SVS-Simmering

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA

Region Zentralschweiz Ost

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:32,87

00:32,92

00:33,39

00:33,72

00:33,79

00:33,81

00:33,90

00:34,01

00:34,21

00:34,34

00:34,51

00:34,58

00:34,98

00:34,99

00:35,48

00:35,58

00:35,66

00:35,84

00:35,98

00:36,03

00:36,06

00:36,26

00:36,36

Q

Q +00.05

Q +00.52

Q +00.85

Q +00.92

Q +00.94

Q +01.03

Q +01.14

q +01.34

q +01.47

q +01.64

q +01.71

q +02.11

q +02.12

q +02.61

q +02.71

+02.79

+02.97

+03.11

+03.16

+03.19

+03.39

+03.49

GIRIA|Z

09:08 h

745
741
710
690
685
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672
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643
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618
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583
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568
565
564
555
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cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - open

24.

25

26.

27.

28.
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30.

31.

32.

33.
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35.

36.

37.

38.

39.
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41.

42.

43.

44,
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46.

47.

48.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Bartovicova, Barbara
RT +0,72

. Tourey, Serena

RT +0,74
Enkner, Sophie
RT +0,77
Juric, Ivona
RT +0,70
Dimke, Anna Maria
RT 40,75
Hohl, Selina
RT +0,77
Hatzenbichler, Chantall
RT +0,74
Duller, Adriana
RT +0,69
Anderson, Taylor
RT +0,65
Forstner, Alja
RT +0,83
GroiB, Sophie
RT +0,78
Harkam, Katrin
RT +0,00
Hessheimer, Viktoria
RT +0,69
Aschauer, Katharina
RT +0,69
Minkova, Alexandra
RT +0,80
Schiiller, Victoria
RT +0,85
Ziebart, Victoria
RT +0,00
Maric, Melani
RT +0,64
Werber, Sarah
RT +0,71
Langmann, Lena
RT +0,89
Sauer, Janine
RT +0,66
Unterzaucher, Patricia
RT +0,65
Kisilak, Karin
RT +0,77
Ostermayer, Julia
RT +0,70
Dragovic, Mila
RT +0,00

1998

2000

1995

2000

1993

1996

1999

1997

1993

1998

1999

1997

2000

1996

1997

2000

2001

1995

1999

2000

2000

1998

2000

1999

2002

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

USA

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

AUT

AUT

Plavecky klub STU Trnava
Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
Union McDonald's ADM Linz

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SV Volksbank Kéflach

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
US-unattached

Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
Sportvereinigung Leoben

SV Volksbank Kéflach
Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
USC Graz

SVS-Schwimmen

SU Médling

ASV Wien

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SV Volksbank Kéflach

SV Volksbank Kéflach

ATUS Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
ASKO Schwimmklub Traun

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:36,56

00:36,75

00:36,92

00:37,12

00:37,30

00:37,43

00:37,46

00:37,73

00:37,96

00:37,99

00:38,52

00:38,56

00:38,57

00:38,68

00:38,77

00:39,06

00:39,18

00:39,37

00:39,53

00:39,84

00:39,90

00:39,93

00:40,57

00:40,94

00:41,20

GIRIA|Z

+03.69

+03.88

+04.05

+04.25

+04.43

+04.56

+04.59

+04.86

+05.09

+05.12

+05.65

+05.69

+05.70

+05.81

+05.90

+06.19

+06.31

+06.50

+06.66

+06.97

+07.03

+07.06

+07.70

+08.07

+08.33

09:08 h
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444
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385
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cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - open

AUT
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SVK

SUl
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AUT

AUT

49, Hradil, Victoria 1999
RT +0,73
50. Janzarzik, Mersida 2000
RT +0,81
51. Ulm, Victoria 2002
RT +0,00
52. Lickel, Martina Edda 2001
RT +0,82
53. Blok, Kristel 2000
RT +0,84
54. Troger, Victoria 1999
RT +0,61
55. Lobl, Natalie 2001
RT +0,00
56. Gmeinhart, Anna-Lorena 2002
RT +1,02
57. Stradner, Lisa 2003
RT +0,00
58. Bosruel-Marino, Giulia 1997
RT +0,73
59. Schmid, Daria 2004
RT +0,00
60. Lickel, Elena 2002
RT +1,00
Georgieva, Kristina 2000
09:04 h Starting before the starting signal
Swierczewska, Sandra 1988
Holzer, Sarah 2001
withdrawn.
Rebernig, Hillary 1998
withdrawn.
year of birth 1997/1998
1. Mamié, Lisa 1998
RT +0,75
2. Hohl, Denise 1998
RT +0,61
3. Podmanikova, Andrea 1998
RT +0,67
4. Ammann, Viviane 1997
RT +0,74
5. Bettin, Katia 1997
RT +0,62
6. Schroll, Gerit 1998
RT +0,79
7. Schreiner, Laura 1997
RT +0,74

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
WSV Bad Télz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
ATUS Knittelfeld
ATUS-Judenburg
Sportvereinigung Leoben
ATUS Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld

WSV Bad Télz

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

SchwimmClub im Theresianum
ATUS Knittelfeld

Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg

Swiss Swimming

SV Volksbank Kéflach

Slovak Swimming Federation
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
SSV Bozen

SV Volksbank Kéflach

SVS-Simmering

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:41,32

00:41,68

00:42,81

00:42,82

00:42,99

00:43,76

00:44,75

00:45,68

00:47,25

00:49,87

00:54,14

00:56,21

(00:37,46)

00:33,79

00:33,81

00:34,51

00:34,98

00:35,58

00:35,98

00:36,03

+08.45

+08.81

+09.94

+09.95

+10.12

+10.89

+11.88

+12.81

+14.38

+17.00

+21.27

+23.34

d.n.s.
d.n.s.

d.n.s.

Q

Q +00.02
q +00.72
q +01.19
q +01.79
+02.19

+02.24

GIRIA|Z

09:08 h
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365
337
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213
166

149
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643
618
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568
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cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - year of birth 1997/1998

8. Priemayr, Desiree
RT +0,73
9. Bartovicova, Barbara
RT +0,72
10. Duller, Adriana
RT +0,69
11. Forstner, Alja
RT +0,83
12. Harkam, Katrin
RT +0,00
13. Minkova, Alexandra
RT +0,80
14. Unterzaucher, Patricia
RT +0,65
15. Bosruel-Marino, Giulia
RT +0,73
Rebernig, Hillary
withdrawn.

year of birth 1999/2000
1. Bincoletto, Matilde
RT +0,63
2. Ismyrli, Anastasia
RT 40,71
3. Kraxner, Lena
RT 40,72
4. Schwaiger, Annabelle
RT +0,76
5. Tourey, Serena
RT +0,74
6. Juric, Ivona
RT +0,70
7. Hatzenbichler, Chantall
RT +0,74
8. GroiB, Sophie
RT +0,78
9. Hessheimer, Viktoria
RT +0,69
10. Schiiller, Victoria
RT +0,85
11. Werber, Sarah
RT +0,71
12. Langmann, Lena
RT +0,89
13. Sauer, Janine
RT +0,66
14. Kisilak, Karin
RT +0,77

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost
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1997
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1997

1998
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2000
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SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

Plavecky klub STU Trnava
SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
SV Volksbank Kéflach
SVS-Schwimmen

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

ATUS Graz

Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Sportvereinigung Leoben
Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
SU Médling

SV Volksbank Kéflach

SV Volksbank Kéflach

ATUS Graz

Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:36,36

00:36,56

00:37,73

00:37,99

00:38,56

00:38,77

00:39,93

00:49,87

00:33,72

00:35,48

00:35,84

00:36,06

00:36,75

00:37,12

00:37,46

00:38,52

00:38,57

00:39,06

00:39,53

00:39,84

00:39,90

00:40,57

+02.57

+02.77

+03.94

+04.20

+04.77

+04.98

+06.14

+16.08

Q

q +01.76
+02.12
+02.34
+03.03
+03.40
+03.74
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+04.85
+05.34
+05.81
+06.12
+06.18

+06.85
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09:08 h
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461
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cont. event 25 - 50m Breaststroke women preliminary - year of birth 1999/2000 09:08 h
15. Ostermayer, Julia 1999 AUT ASKO Schwimmklub Traun 00:40,94 +07.22 385
RT +0,70
16. Hradil, Victoria 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 00:41,32 +07.60 375
RT +0,73
17. Janzarzik, Mersida 2000 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 00:41,68 +07.96 365
RT +0,81
18. Blok, Kristel 2000 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:42,99  +09.27 333
RT +0,84
19. Troger, Victoria 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 00:43,76  +10.04 315
RT +0,61
Georgieva, Kristina 2000 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub (00:37,46) dgq.
09:04 h Starting before the starting signal

year of birth 2001-2004

1. Ziebart, Victoria 2001 AUT ASV Wien 00:39,18 440
RT +0,00

2. Dragovic, Mila 2002 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 00:41,20 +02.02 378
RT +0,00

3. Ulm, Victoria 2002 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 00:42,81  +03.63 337
RT +0,00

4, Lickel, Martina Edda 2001 GER WSV Bad Tolz 00:42,82 +03.64 337
RT +0,82

5. Lobl, Natalie 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:44,75 +05.57 295
RT +0,00

6. Gmeinhart, Anna-Lorena 2002 AUT ATUS-Judenburg 00:45,68  +06.50 277
RT +1,02

7. Stradner, Lisa 2003 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:47,25  +08.07 250
RT +0,00

8. Schmid, Daria 2004 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:54,14  +14.96 166
RT +0,00

9. Lickel, Elena 2002 GER WSV Bad Tolz 00:56,21  +17.03 149
RT +1,00
Holzer, Sarah 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld d.n.s.

withdrawn.

event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary

open

1. Botik, Marek 1991 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation 00:28,23 Q 843
RT +0,65

2. Klobucnik, Tomas 1990 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation 00:28,42 Q +00.19 826
RT +0,70

3. Szabo, Tamas 1988 HUN HOD Uszo SE 00:29,16  Q +00.93 765
RT +0,62

4. Vacval, Daniel 1992 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation 00:29,49 Q +01.26 739
RT +0,77

5. Narnhofer, Thomas 1974 AUT Donau Wien 00:29,65 Q +01.42 727
RT +0,68

Das Land l?,\— E‘

Steiermark
-» Sport
Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com page 103




official results 09.06.2013, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - open
1991 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 00:30,02

6.

10.

11

12.

13.

14

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Krc, Henrich
RT +0,71

. Dietrich, Johannes

RT +0,68

. Reitshammer, Bernhard

RT +0,70

. Medo, Milan

RT +0,71
Schwarzenbach, Patrik
RT +0,68

. Bovey, Jolann

RT +0,70

Zwirschitz, Sascha
RT +0,68

Sedivy, Kristian Juraj
RT +0,80

. Zimmermann, Florian

RT +0,67
Steffan, Sebastian
RT +0,67

Durisin, Peter

RT +0,73

Fritz, Samuel

RT +0,64
Gigler, Heiko

RT +0,69

Pfyffer, Luca

RT +0,76

Kukla, Severin

RT +0,68

Mandl, Konstantin
RT +0,67
Steindl, Manuel
RT +0,76

Putala, Matus

RT +0,72
Rothbauer, Christopher
RT +0,71
Sturzenegger, Andri
RT +0,61
Stefanik, Maximilian
RT +0,69

Halas, Adam

RT +0,77

Hadzic, Kajs

RT +0,74
Novotny, Nick

RT +0,80

Kozar, Vid

RT +0,84

1993

1994

1991

1996

1996

1995

1995

1993

1997

1998

1995

1996

1996

1997

1997

1996

1984

1998

1995

1998

1998

1997

1995

1995

AUT

AUT

SVK

SUI

SUI

AUT

SVK

AUT

AUT

SVK

SVK

AUT

SUIL

AUT

AUT

AUT

SVK

AUT

SuUl

AUT

SVK

BIH

AUT

SLO

SV Gallneukirchen

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

Slovak Swimming Federation

Swiss Swimming

Swiss Swimming

SVS-Schwimmen

Slovak Swimming Federation

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SG Eisenstrasse

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

Swiss Swimming

SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

ASV Wien

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
SVS-Schwimmen

Region Zentralschweiz Ost

SU Maédling

Plavecky klub STU Trnava

Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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00:31,94
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00:34,10

00:34,81
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q +02.07
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q +02.27

q +02.70
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673
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641
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cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - open

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

year of birth 1995/1996

1. Schwarzenbach, Patrik

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Strouf, Sebastian
RT +0,74
Papangelakis, George
RT +0,66

Ljubic, Cedomir

RT +0,74

Fedorcio, Nikolaus
RT +0,75

Ambros, Lukas

RT +0,77

Bayer, Valentin

RT +0,69
Langmann, Sven

RT +0,68

Steger, Maximilian
RT +0,74

Troger, Leonard

RT +0,44
Hasanovic, Benjamin
RT +0,69
Eisenberger, Konrad
RT +0,74

. Kindelsberger, Roman

RT +0,79
Schumacher, Oscar
RT +0,54

Reisner, Niklas

RT +0,00

Goona, Fehzan

RT +0,68

Feischl, Florian
RT +0,00

Schmid, Daniel
RT +0,80

GroiB3, Maximilian
RT +0,72

Klicnik, Jan

RT +0,70

Dexl, Oscar
RT +0,60

Marchl, Emilian
RT +0,00

Tunjic, Dario
Hohl, Johann

RT +0,68

1991 AUT Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung

1998

1999

1999

1997

1999

1997

1998

2000

2001

1999

1999

2001

2002

2000

2000

2002

2001

2001

2002

2003

1992
1971

1996

GRE

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT
AUT

SUIL

ANOA

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SVS-Schwimmen

SU Médling

SV Volksbank Kdéflach

USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
SK Kruder Zirl

ATUS Graz

Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
Sportvereinigung Leoben
Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
USC Graz

ATUS Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld
Sportvereinigung Leoben
ATUS-Judenburg

ATUS Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld

SchwimmClub im Theresianum
SV Volksbank Koflach

Swiss Swimming

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:34,87

00:35,01

00:35,26

00:35,47

00:35,84

00:35,96

00:35,99

00:37,90

00:39,35

00:39,56

00:40,36

00:41,32

00:42,04

00:42,78

00:43,99

00:45,55

00:45,83

00:48,17

00:48,72

00:56,81

01:03,82

00:30,42

GIRIA|Z

+06.64

+06.78

+07.03

+07.24

+07.61

+07.73

+07.76

+09.67

+11.12

+11.33

+12.13

+13.09

+13.81

+14.55

+15.76

+17.32

+17.60

+19.94

+20.49

+28.58

+35.59

d.n.s.
d.n.s.

09:17 h
447

442
432
425
412
407
406
348
311
306
288
268
255
242
222
200
197
169
164
103

72

673
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cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - year of birth 1995/1996
1996 SUI Swiss Swimming

2.

10.

11.

year of birth 1997/1998
1.

10.

11.

12

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Bovey, Jolann
RT +0,70

. Zwirschitz, Sascha

RT +0,68

. Sedivy, Kristian Juraj

RT +0,80

. Fritz, Samuel

RT +0,64

. Gigler, Heiko

RT +0,69

. Pfyffer, Luca

RT +0,76

. Steind|, Manuel

RT +0,76

. Sturzenegger, Andri

RT +0,61
Novotny, Nick
RT +0,80

Kozar, Vid
RT +0,84

Steffan, Sebastian
RT +0,67

. Durisin, Peter

RT +0,73

. Kukla, Severin

RT +0,68

. Mandl, Konstantin

RT +0,67

. Rothbauer, Christopher

RT +0,71

. Stefanik, Maximilian

RT +0,69

. Halas, Adam

RT +0,77

. Hadzic, Kajs

RT +0,74

. Papangelakis, George

RT +0,66
Ambros, Lukas
RT +0,77
Langmann, Sven
RT +0,68

. Steger, Maximilian

RT +0,74

1995

1995

1995

1996

1996

1996

1995

1995

1995

1997

1998

1997

1997

1998

1998

1998

1997

1998

1997

1997

1998

AUT

SVK

SVK

AUT

SUI

AUT

SUIL

AUT

SLO

AUT

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SVK

BIH

GRE

AUT

AUT

AUT

SVS-Schwimmen

Slovak Swimming Federat

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

Swiss Swimming

ASV Wien

ion

Region Zentralschweiz Ost

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

SG Eisenstrasse

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

SVS-Schwimmen

SU Médling

Plavecky klub STU Trnava

Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

ANOA

SVS-Schwimmen

SV Volksbank Koflach

USC Graz

—_—

-» Sper

Das Land
Steiermark

00:30,43

00:30,50

00:30,93

00:31,31

00:31,41

00:31,42

00:31,94

00:32,21

00:34,10

00:34,81

00:31,09

00:31,15

00:31,67

00:31,69

00:32,16

00:32,76

00:32,90

00:34,06

00:35,01

00:35,84

00:35,99

00:37,90

q +00.01

q +00.08

q +00.51

+00.89

+00.99

+01.00

+01.52

+01.79

+03.68

+04.39

q +00.06

+00.58

+00.60

+01.07

+01.67

+01.81

+02.97

+03.92

+04.75

+04.90

+06.81

GIRIA|Z

09:17 h
673

668
641
618
612
611
582
567
478

449

631
627
597
596
570
539
532
480
442
412
406

348
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official results 09.06.2013, 5. comp.-part
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MSECM Austria

cont. event 26 - 50m Breaststroke men preliminary - year of birth 1999/2000

year of birth 1999/2000

1. Ljubic, Cedomir 1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 00:35,26
RT +0,74
2. Fedorcio, Nikolaus 1999 AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein 00:35,47
RT +0,75
3. Bayer, Valentin 1999 AUT SU Mddling 00:35,96
RT +0,69
4. Troger, Leonard 2000 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub 00:39,35
RT +0,44
5. Eisenberger, Konrad 1999 AUT ATUS Graz 00:40,36
RT +0,74
6. Kindelsberger, Roman 1999 AUT Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung 00:41,32
RT +0,79
7. Goona, Fehzan 2000 AUT USC Graz 00:43,99
RT +0,68
8. Feischl, Florian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 00:45,55
RT +0,00
year of birth 2001-2004
1. Hasanovic, Benjamin 2001 AUT SK Kruder Zirl 00:39,56
RT +0,69
2. Schumacher, Oscar 2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:42,04
RT +0,54
3. Reisner, Niklas 2002 AUT Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung 00:42,78
RT +0,00
4, Schmid, Daniel 2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 00:45,83
RT +0,80
5. GroiB3, Maximilian 2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:48,17
RT +0,72
6. Klicnik, Jan 2001 AUT ATUS-Judenburg 00:48,72
RT +0,70
7. Dexl, Oscar 2002 AUT ATUS Graz 00:56,81
RT +0,60
8. Marchl, Emilian 2003 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 01:03,82
RT +0,00
event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary
open
1. Wenk, Alexandra 1995 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 00:27,59
RT +0,71
2. Koschischek, Birgit 1987 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:27,84
RT +0,68
3. Rosenberger, Iris 1985 GER Erster Miinchner Schwimmclub 00:28,08
RT +0,67
4. Stoffel, Svenja 1997 SUI Swiss Swimming 00:28,45
RT +0,66
5. Iurasek, Sofia 1998 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli 00:28,47
RT +0,81

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

+00.21

+00.70

+04.09

+05.10

+06.06

+08.73

+10.29

+02.48

+03.22

+06.27

+08.61

+09.16

+17.25

+24.26

Q

Q +00.25
Q +00.49
Q +00.86

Q +00.88

GIRIA|Z

09:17 h

432

425

407

311

288

268

222

200

306

255

242

197

169

164

103

72

750

730

711

684

682
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cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open
1997 AUT SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

15.

17.

18.

19.

19.

21.

22.

22.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Hais, Patricia
RT +0,67

. Laszlova, Silvia

RT +0,75

. Meza-Peraza, Marie Laura

RT +0,70

. Chaves-Diaz, Eva

RT +0,65

Jakabos, Zsuzsanna
RT +0,70

Sbaraglia, Olivia

RT +0,70

Himmler, Katharina
RT +0,74
Polomcakova, Rebeka
RT +0,73

Leopold, Kaja

RT +0,59

Egger, Katharina

RT +0,75

Pilhatsch, Caroline
RT +0,78
Sturzenegger, Seraina
RT +0,80

Mccann, Maryn

RT +0,70

Crovetto, Adriana
RT +0,73

Burns, Maggie

RT +0,63
Zahradnikova, Sophie
RT +0,78

Zeilinger, Marie-Theres
RT +0,70
Schorkhuber, Nikola
RT +0,71

Knapp, Magdalena
RT +0,66

Nikolic, Jana

RT +0,70

Pircher, Magdalena
RT +0,67

Wang, Linda

RT +0,69

Patini, Celeste

RT +0,66

Webhrli, Laurence
RT +0,80

Schreiner, Laura

RT +0,70

1993

1990

1995

1989

1997

1997

1996

1999

1995

1999

1997

1998

1995

1996

1998

1995

1997

1997

1997

1997

1995

1997

1997

1997

SVK

AUT

AUT

HUN

USA

AUT

SVK

SLO

AUT

AUT

SuUl

USA

SUIL

USA

SVK

AUT

AUT

ITA

SuUl

ITA

USA

ITA

SUIL

AUT

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

ATUS Graz

USC Graz

ANK Uszoklub Pecs
US-unattached
SVS-Schwimmen

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica
Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

USC Graz

Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen
US-unattached

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
US-unattached

Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok
SVS-Schwimmen

Welser Turnverein 1862

SSV Bozen

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
SSV Bozen

US-unattached

SSV Bozen

Natation Sportive Geneve

SVS-Simmering

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:28,59

00:28,90

00:29,08

00:29,12

00:29,17

00:29,21

00:29,31

00:29,45

00:29,52

00:29,53

00:29,53

00:29,66

00:29,81

00:29,88

00:29,88

00:29,90

00:30,14

00:30,14

00:30,19

00:30,42

00:30,48

00:30,87

00:30,93

00:31,08

00:31,11

Q +01.00

Q +01.31

Q +01.49

q +01.53

q +01.58

q +01.62

q +01.72

q +01.86

q +01.93

q +01.94

q +01.94

+02.07

+02.22

+02.29

+02.29

+02.31

+02.55

+02.55

+02.60

+02.83

+02.89

+03.28

+03.34

+03.49

+03.52

GIRIA|Z

09:29 h
674

652
640
638
634
632
625
616
612
611
611
603
594
590
590
589
575
575
572
559
556
535
532
524

523
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cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open

30.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

49.

51.

52.

53.

54.

54.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Dolezal, Ella

RT +0,70
Hammerli, Lilian
RT +0,77

Juric, Ivona

RT +0,65
Pezzutto, Sara
RT +0,81

Heider, Catharina
RT +0,72
Ostermayer, Julia
RT +0,75
Daxbdck, Lena
RT +0,68

Santer, Anna

RT +0,73

. Unterweger, Jasmin

RT +0,72

Holesova, Alexandra

RT +0,79
Babic, Nikolina
RT +0,75
Gambin, Chiara
RT +0,68

Rupp, Anna

RT 40,71
Petric, Katja
RT +0,78

Koss, Veronika
RT +0,75
El-Hadidi, Safia
RT +0,89
Pirker, Antonia
RT +0,68
Bucher, Larissa
RT +0,62
Kulova, Jana
RT +0,57
Guttmann, Elena
RT +0,77
Duller, Adriana
RT +0,74
Kahler, Marlene
RT +0,64
Witzmann, Linda
RT +0,76
Kraxner, Lena
RT 40,75
Perjul, Julia

RT +0,84

1996

1996

2000

1992

1997

1999

1999

1998

1997

2000

1997

1997

1998

1999

1998

2000

1997

1998

2001

2001

1997

2001

1998

1999

1999

AUT ASV Wien

SUI Schwimmklub Bern

AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
AUT USC Graz

AUT ASKO Schwimmklub Traun
AUT ASV Wien

ITA SC Meran

AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SLO Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
SLO Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
AUT USC Graz

AUT SU Mddling

AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
AUT Tiroler Wassersportverein

AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

AUT Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See

AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
AUT SVS-Schwimmen

AUT SV Volksbank Koéflach

AUT SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan

AUT SU Médling

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:31,11

00:31,20

00:31,45

00:31,71

00:31,77

00:31,81

00:32,03

00:32,12

00:32,16

00:32,24

00:32,50

00:32,51

00:32,63

00:32,77

00:32,87

00:32,92

00:33,01

00:33,03

00:33,07

00:33,07

00:33,39

00:33,49

00:33,54

00:33,57

00:33,57

GIRIA|Z

+03.52

+03.61

+03.86

+04.12

+04.18

+04.22

+04.44

+04.53

+04.57

+04.65

+04.91

+04.92

+05.04

+05.18

+05.28

+05.33

+05.42

+05.44

+05.48

+05.48

+05.80

+05.90

+05.95

+05.98

+05.98

09:29 h
523

518
506
494
491
489
479
475
473
470
459
458
453
447
443
441
438
437
435
435
423
419
417
416

416
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cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open
2000 AUT USC Graz

56.

57

58.

59.

60.

60.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Maurer, Rebecca
RT +0,69

. Summerauer, Victoria

RT +0,00
Znidarsic, Zarja
RT +0,97
Strafner, Hannah
RT 40,72
Edlinger, Anna Lena
RT +0,66

GroiB, Sophie

RT 40,75
Mackova, Natalia
RT 40,78

Memic, Arijana
RT +0,00
Gmeinhart, Laura
RT +0,97
Dragovic, Mila

RT +0,65

Becker, Katharina
RT +0,67

Moser, Lena

RT +0,69
Georgieva, Kristina
RT +0,55

Sauer, Janine

RT 40,71

Lickel, Martina Edda
RT +0,79

Schuh, Lisa Marie
RT +0,87

Maric, Melani

RT +0,57

Knes, Aline

RT +0,76

Kisilak, Karin

RT +0,00

Ziebart, Victoria
RT +0,00

Storz, Victoria

RT +0,82

Blok, Kristel

RT +0,83
Krawagna, Anna
RT +0,87

Haberl, Hannah
RT +0,60

Nemec, Maja

RT +0,00

1999

1998

1998

1999

1999

2000

1999

1997

2002

2001

1999

2000

2000

2001

1998

1995

2001

2000

2001

2001

2000

1999

2001

2001

AUT

SLO

AUT

ITA

AUT

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

ASV Wien

Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
SV Volksbank Kéflach

SC Meran

Sportvereinigung Leoben
Plavecky klub STU Trnava
ASV Wien

ATUS-Judenburg

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Sportvereinigung Leoben
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
ATUS Graz

WSV Bad Télz

SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
Tiroler Wassersportverein

ATUS-Judenburg

Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:33,68

00:33,88

00:34,06

00:34,11

00:34,39

00:34,39

00:34,54

00:34,71

00:34,86

00:34,88

00:35,41

00:35,47

00:35,54

00:35,64

00:35,75

00:35,83

00:36,24

00:36,65

00:36,85

00:36,91

00:36,95

00:38,74

00:39,14

00:39,34

00:40,46

GIRIA|Z

+06.09

+06.29

+06.47

+06.52

+06.80

+06.80

+06.95

+07.12

+07.27

+07.29

+07.82

+07.88

+07.95

+08.05

+08.16

+08.24

+08.65

+09.06

+09.26

+09.32

+09.36

+11.15

+11.55

+11.75

+12.87

09:29 h
412

405
398
397
387
387
382
376
371
371
354
353
351
348
344
342
331
320
314
313
312
271
262
258

237
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cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open
2002 GER WSV Bad Télz

81.

82.

year of birth 1997/1998
1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Lickel, Elena
RT +0,88

Stradner, Lisa
RT +0,00

Mihlleitner, Ines

withdrawn.

Kiss, Adel

withdrawn.

Stoffel, Svenja
RT +0,66
Iurasek, Sofia
RT +0,81

. Hais, Patricia

RT +0,67

. Sbaraglia, Olivia

RT +0,70

. Himmler, Katharina

RT +0,74

. Sturzenegger, Seraina

RT +0,80

. Mccann, Maryn

RT +0,70

. Zahradnikova, Sophie

RT +0,78

. Schorkhuber, Nikola

RT 40,71

Knapp, Magdalena
RT +0,66

Nikolic, Jana

RT +0,70

Pircher, Magdalena
RT +0,67

Patini, Celeste

RT +0,66

Webhrli, Laurence
RT +0,80
Schreiner, Laura
RT +0,70

Heider, Catharina
RT +0,72

Santer, Anna

RT +0,73
Unterweger, Jasmin
RT 40,72

Babic, Nikolina

RT 40,75

2003

1999

1993

1997

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1998

1998

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1997

1998

1997

1997

AUT

AUT

HUN

SUIL

ITA

AUT

USA

AUT

SuUl

USA

SVK

AUT

ITA

SUIL

ITA

ITA

SuUI

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

SLO

Sportvereinigung Leoben

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

Delfin Sport Club

Swiss Swimming

Unione Nuoto Friuli

SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt

US-unattached

SVS-Schwimmen

Schwimmclub Uster Wallisellen

US-unattached

Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok
Welser Turnverein 1862
SSV Bozen

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
SSV Bozen

SSV Bozen

Natation Sportive Geneve
SVS-Simmering

USC Graz

SC Meran

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:41,64

00:46,04

00:28,45

00:28,47

00:28,59

00:29,21

00:29,31

00:29,66

00:29,81

00:29,90

00:30,14

00:30,19

00:30,42

00:30,48

00:30,93

00:31,08

00:31,11

00:31,77

00:32,12

00:32,16

00:32,50

+14.05

+18.45

Q

Q +00.02

Q +00.14

q +00.76

q +00.86

+01.21

+01.36

+01.45

+01.69

+01.74

+01.97

+02.03

+02.48

+02.63

+02.66

+03.32

+03.67

+03.71

+04.05

GIRIA|Z

09:29 h
218

161

684
682
674
632
625
603
594
589
575
572
559
556
532
524
523
491
475
473

459
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cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - year of birth 1997/1998

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

year of birth 1999/2000
1.

11.
12.

13.

Gambin, Chiara
RT +0,68

Rupp, Anna

RT +0,71

Koss, Veronika
RT +0,75

Pirker, Antonia
RT +0,68

Bucher, Larissa
RT +0,62

Duller, Adriana
RT +0,74
Witzmann, Linda
RT 40,76
Znidarsic, Zarja
RT +0,97
Strafner, Hannah
RT +0,72
Gmeinhart, Laura
RT +0,97

Schuh, Lisa Marie
RT +0,87

Leopold, Kaja
RT +0,59

. Pilhatsch, Caroline

RT +0,78

. Juric, Ivona

RT +0,65

. Ostermayer, Julia

RT +0,75

. Daxbock, Lena

RT +0,68

. Holesova, Alexandra

RT +0,79

. Petric, Katja

RT +0,78

. El-Hadidi, Safia

RT +0,89

. Kraxner, Lena

RT +0,75

. Perjul, Julia

RT +0,84

Maurer, Rebecca

RT +0,69
Summerauer, Victoria
RT +0,00

Edlinger, Anna Lena
RT +0,66

1997

1998

1998

1997

1998

1997

1998

1998

1998

1997

1998

1999

1999

2000

1999

1999

2000

1999

2000

1999

1999

2000

1999

1999

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SVK

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
USC Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

SV Volksbank Kdéflach
Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
SV Volksbank Kéflach
ATUS-Judenburg

SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt

Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
USC Graz

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

ASKO Schwimmklub Traun

ASV Wien

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

SU Médling

SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan
SU Médling

USC Graz

ASV Wien

SC Meran

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

00:32,51

00:32,63

00:32,87

00:33,01

00:33,03

00:33,39

00:33,54

00:34,06

00:34,11

00:34,86

00:35,83

00:29,52

00:29,53

00:31,45

00:31,81

00:32,03

00:32,24

00:32,77

00:32,92

00:33,57

00:33,57

00:33,68

00:33,88

00:34,39

+04.06

+04.18

+04.42

+04.56

+04.58

+04.94

+05.09

+05.61

+05.66

+06.41

+07.38

q +00.01

+01.93

+02.29

+02.51

+02.72

+03.25

+03.40

+04.05

+04.05

+04.16

+04.36

+04.87

GIRIA|Z

09:29 h
458

453
443
438
437
423
417
398
397
371

342

612
611
506
489
479
470
447
441
416
416
412
405

387
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cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - year of birth 1999/2000
1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben

13.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

year of birth 2001-2004
1.

10.
11.
12.

13.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

GroiB, Sophie

RT +0,75
Mackova, Natalia
RT +0,78

Memic, Arijana
RT +0,00

Moser, Lena

RT +0,69
Georgieva, Kristina
RT +0,55

Sauer, Janine

RT 40,71

Kisilak, Karin

RT +0,00

Blok, Kristel

RT +0,83
Krawagna, Anna
RT +0,87

Miihlleitner, Ines

withdrawn.

Kulova, Jana
RT +0,57

. Guttmann, Elena

RT +0,77

. Kahler, Marlene

RT +0,64

. Dragovic, Mila

RT +0,65

. Becker, Katharina

RT +0,67

. Lickel, Martina Edda

RT +0,79

. Knes, Aline

RT +0,76

. Ziebart, Victoria

RT +0,00

. Storz, Victoria

RT +0,82
Haberl, Hannah
RT +0,60
Nemec, Maja
RT +0,00
Lickel, Elena
RT +0,88
Stradner, Lisa
RT +0,00

2000

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

2001

2001

2001

2002

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

2002

2003

SVK

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

GER

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

SLO

GER

AUT

Plavecky klub STU Trnava

ASV Wien

Sportvereinigung Leoben
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
ATUS Graz

Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

USC Graz

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See
SVS-Schwimmen

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
WSV Bad Toélz

ATUS-Judenburg

ASV Wien

ASV Wien

ATUS Graz

Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
WSV Bad Tolz

Sportvereinigung Leoben

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:34,39

00:34,54

00:34,71

00:35,47

00:35,54

00:35,64

00:36,85

00:38,74

00:39,14

00:33,07

00:33,07

00:33,49

00:34,88

00:35,41

00:35,75

00:36,65

00:36,91

00:36,95

00:39,34

00:40,46

00:41,64

00:46,04

GIRIA|Z

+04.87

+05.02

+05.19

+05.95

+06.02

+06.12

+07.33

+09.22

+09.62

d.n.s.

+00.42

+01.81

+02.34

+02.68

+03.58

+03.84

+03.88

+06.27

+07.39

+08.57

+12.97

09:29 h
387

382
376
353
351
348
314
271

262

435
435
419
371
354
344
320
313
312
258
237
218

161
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cont. event 27 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - year of birth 2001-2004

event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

open
1. Navara, Michal
RT +0,70
2. Grznar, Lubos
RT +0,68
3. Haldemann, Alexandre
RT +0,77
4. Kucik, Roman
RT +0,69
5. Unger, Dominik
RT +0,73
6. Liess, Nils
RT +0,75
7. Milcevic, Filip
RT +0,74
8. Schmid, Aleksi
RT +0,71
9. Scian, Alessandro
RT +0,70
10. Medo, Milan
RT +0,73
11. Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian
RT +0,61
12. Bernasconi, Attilio
RT 40,71
13. Restivo, Matteo
RT +0,60
14. Zimmermann, Florian
RT +0,66
15. Wartner, Daniel
RT +0,66
16. Liess, Thomas
RT +0,77
17. Jaksche, Philipp
RT +0,73
18. Espinosa, Ricardo David
RT +0,77
19. Weiss, Andreas
RT +0,73
20. Steffan, Sebastian
RT +0,69
21. Bernatschek, Alexander
RT +0,78
22. Pezzutto, Michele
RT 40,72
22. Dixon, William
RT +0,63

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

1986

1988

1995

1981

1995

1996

1997

1996

1996

1991

1998

1995

1994

1993

1993

1995

1993

1997

1993

1997

1996

1996

1997

SVK

SVK

SUL

SVK

AUT

SuUl

AUT

SuUI

ITA

SVK

AUT

SUI

ITA

AUT

AUT

SUl

AUT

SuUl

AUT

AUT

SUI

ITA

USA

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 00:24,65

Slovak Swimming Federation
Swiss Swimming

Slovak Swimming Federation
USC Graz

Swiss Swimming
SVS-Schwimmen

Swiss Swimming

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
Slovak Swimming Federation
USC Graz

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Unione Nuoto Friuli

Tiroler Wassersportverein
ASV Raiffeisen Linz

Swiss Swimming

Welser Turnverein 1862
Natation Sportive Geneve
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SG Eisenstrasse

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

US-unattached

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:25,14

00:25,46

00:25,51

00:25,70

00:25,72

00:25,74

00:25,82

00:25,83

00:26,17

00:26,19

00:26,25

00:26,37

00:26,41

00:26,51

00:26,62

00:26,82

00:26,84

00:26,91

00:27,12

00:27,15

00:27,21

00:27,21

Q

Q +00.49

Q +00.81

Q +00.86

Q +01.05

Q +01.07

Q +01.09

Q +01.17

q +01.18

q +01.52

q +01.54

q +01.60

q +01.72

q +01.76

q +01.86

q +01.97

+02.17

+02.19

+02.26

+02.47

+02.50

+02.56

+02.56

GIRIA|Z

09:29 h

753

710

683

679

664

663

661

655

654

629

628

623

615

612

605

598

584

583

579

565

563

560

560
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open
1997 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862

24.

25

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Kazemizad, Omid
RT +0,72

. Schwarzenbach, Patrik

RT +0,69
Knabl, Alexander
RT +0,67
Slanschek, Tim
RT +0,81
Ciccone, Fabio
RT +0,68
Garbino, Christian
RT +0,77
Van Berkel, Tim
RT +0,74
Cimbora, Juraj
RT +0,74
Strouf, Mathias
RT +0,71
Meidlinger, Dominic
RT +0,79
Mesetovic, Adi
RT +0,79
Margotti, Nicolas
RT +0,69
Erregger, Karlheinz
RT +0,65
Vita, Alessando
RT +0,60
Stefanik, Maximilian
RT +0,69
Lutzelschwab, Arthur
RT +0,70
Griinberger, Robin
RT +0,66
Novotny, Nick
RT +0,80
Frank, Jakob
RT +0,71
Schuh, Lukas
RT +0,67
Holler, Lukas
RT +0,79
Sonntag, Marco
RT +0,69
Butyka, Krisztian
RT +0,72
Goetsch, Lukas
RT 40,71
Skardelly, Niklas
RT +0,73

1996

1995

1996

1995

1996

1996

1998

1991

1993

1997

1998

1985

1996

1998

1997

1998

1995

1999

2000

1998

1998

1997

1997

2000

SuUl

AUT

SuUIL

SUI

ITA

SUIL

SVK

AUT

AUT

BIH

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

SUI

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

Swiss Swimming

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Swiss Swimming
Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
Unione Nuoto Friuli

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Slovak Swimming Federation
Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
ASV Wien

Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

SU Maédling

ATUS Graz

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
SU Médling

Natation Sportive Geneve
Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck
Tiroler Wassersportverein

ASV Wien

SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
SU Maédling

SK Kruder Zirl
SVS-Schwimmen

SC Meran

USC Graz

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

00:27,23

00:27,27

00:27,35

00:27,42

00:27,51

00:27,52

00:27,57

00:27,95

00:27,98

00:28,06

00:28,12

00:28,30

00:28,31

00:28,33

00:28,62

00:28,73

00:28,81

00:29,01

00:29,10

00:29,24

00:29,31

00:29,60

00:29,81

00:29,87

00:30,04

GIRIA|Z

+02.58

+02.62

+02.70

+02.77

+02.86

+02.87

+02.92

+03.30

+03.33

+03.41

+03.47

+03.65

+03.66

+03.68

+03.97

+04.08

+04.16

+04.36

+04.45

+04.59

+04.66

+04.95

+05.16

+05.22

+05.39

09:40 h
558

556
551
547
542
541
538
516
515
510
507
497
497
496
481
475
471
462
457
451
448
435
425
423

416
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open

49.

50

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Schopper, Dominik
RT +0,90

. Pilhatsch, Stefan

RT +0,82
Espernberger, Philipp
RT +0,66

Wimmer, Christoph
RT +0,89

Condic, Karlo

RT 40,76

Deutschl, Mark

RT +0,73

Ljubic, Cedomir

RT 40,76

Goetsch, Simon

RT +0,67

Staber, Silvio

RT +0,86

Reiser, Marco

RT +0,58
Poduschka, Sebastian
RT +0,67
Eisenberger, Konrad
RT +0,71

Pyrek, Sebastian
RT +0,73

Opalka, Norbert

RT +0,81

Goona, Fehzan

RT +0,53

Reisner, Niklas

RT +0,00
Schumacher, Oscar
RT +0,65

Lang, Florian

RT +0,00

Liszka, Markus

RT +0,00

Hopper, Andreas
RT +0,65
Wendelin, Timo

RT +0,00
Strohmaier, Sebastian
RT +0,76

Kicsi, Zsombor

RT +0,00

Eberl, Lorenz

RT +0,66

GroiB, Maximilian
RT +0,63

1997 AUT ASV Wien

2000 AUT USC Graz

1997 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz

1997 AUT ASV Wien

1999 AUT SU Médling

1998 AUT SV Volksbank Kéflach

1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
1999 ITA SC Meran

1999 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

2000 AUT USC Graz

1999 AUT ATUS Graz

1999 AUT ATUS Graz

2001 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
2000 AUT ASV Wien

2000 AUT USC Graz

2002 AUT Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben
2000 AUT USC Graz

2001 AUT ASV Wien

2000 AUT ATUS Graz

2002 AUT USC Graz

2000 AUT ATUS Graz

2003 AUT ASKO Schwimmklub Traun
1999 AUT ATUS Graz

2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

00:30,34

00:30,35

00:30,55

00:30,91

00:31,15

00:31,53

00:31,55

00:32,26

00:32,74

00:33,36

00:34,16

00:35,18

00:35,90

00:36,22

00:37,41

00:38,02

00:38,18

00:38,65

00:38,80

00:39,44

00:40,24

00:40,26

00:41,63

00:42,50

00:44,75

GIRIA|Z

+05.69

+05.70

+05.90

+06.26

+06.50

+06.88

+06.90

+07.61

+08.09

+08.71

+09.51

+10.53

+11.25

+11.57

+12.76

+13.37

+13.53

+14.00

+14.15

+14.79

+15.59

+15.61

+16.98

+17.85

+20.10

09:41 h
404

403
395
382
373
360
359
336
321
303
283
259
243
237
215
205
202
195
193
183
173
172
156
147

125
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - open

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

1999 AUT ATUS-Judenburg

ITA
SLO
AUT

AUT

SUI

AUT

SUI

SUL

ITA

SUIL

SuUl

SUl

ITA

SuUI

AUT

SUI

SUI

ITA

SUIL

ITA

AUT

Haag, Martin
09:34 h Starting before the starting signal
Muschitiello, Davide 1995
Juric, Petar 1995
Adam, Franz 1998
withdrawn.
Eed, Karim 1996
withdrawn.
year of birth 1995/1996

Haldemann, Alexandre 1995
RT +0,77

. Unger, Dominik 1995
RT +0,73

. Liess, Nils 1996
RT +0,75

. Schmid, Aleksi 1996
RT +0,71

. Scian, Alessandro 1996
RT +0,70

. Bernasconi, Attilio 1995
RT +0,71

. Liess, Thomas 1995
RT +0,77

. Bernatschek, Alexander 1996
RT +0,78

. Pezzutto, Michele 1996
RT +0,72
Schwarzenbach, Patrik 1996
RT +0,69
Knabl, Alexander 1995
RT +0,67
Slanschek, Tim 1996
RT +0,81
Ciccone, Fabio 1995
RT +0,68
Garbino, Christian 1996
RT +0,77
Van Berkel, Tim 1996
RT +0,74
Vita, Alessando 1996
RT +0,60
Novotny, Nick 1995
RT +0,80
Muschitiello, Davide 1995

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

ITA

Unione Nuoto Friuli
Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan

SU Médling

Swiss Swimming

USC Graz

Swiss Swimming

Swiss Swimming

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Swiss Swimming

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
Swiss Swimming

Tiroler Wassersportverein
Swiss Swimming
Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau
Unione Nuoto Friuli

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Unione Nuoto Friuli

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

(00:34,59) dgq.

00:25,46

00:25,70

00:25,72

00:25,82

00:25,83

00:26,25

00:26,62

00:27,15

00:27,21

00:27,27

00:27,35

00:27,42

00:27,51

00:27,52

00:27,57

00:28,33

00:29,01

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

d.n.s.

Q

Q +00.24

Q +00.26

Q +00.36

q +00.37

q +00.79

q +01.16

+01.69

+01.75

+01.81

+01.89

+01.96

+02.05

+02.06

+02.11

+02.87

+03.55

GIRIA|Z

09:41 h

683
664
663
655
654
623
598
563
560
556
551
547
542
541
538
496

462
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - year of birth 1995/1996 09:41 h
Juric, Petar 1995 SLO Plavalni klub Neptun Celje d.n.s.
Eed, Karim 1996 AUT SU Mddling d.n.s.

withdrawn.

year of birth 1997/1998

1. Milcevic, Filip 1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:25,74 Q 661
RT +0,74
2. Chaves-Diaz, Sebastian 1998 AUT USC Graz 00:26,19 g +00.45 628
RT +0,61
3. Espinosa, Ricardo David 1997 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00:26,84 +01.10 583
RT +0,77
4. Steffan, Sebastian 1997 AUT SG Eisenstrasse 00:27,12  +01.38 565
RT +0,69
5. Dixon, William 1997 USA US-unattached 00:27,21  +01.47 560
RT +0,63
6. Kazemizad, Omid 1997 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862 00:27,23  +01.49 558
RT 40,72
7. Cimbora, Juraj 1998 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation 00:27,95 +02.21 516
RT +0,74
8. Mesetovic, Adi 1997 BIH Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 00:28,12  +02.38 507
RT +0,79
9. Margotti, Nicolas 1998 AUT SU Madling 00:28,30 +02.56 497
RT +0,69
10. Stefanik, Maximilian 1998 AUT SU Médling 00:28,62  +02.88 481
RT +0,69
11. Lutzelschwab, Arthur 1997 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 00:28,73  +02.99 475
RT +0,70
12. Griinberger, Robin 1998 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 00:28,81  +03.07 471
RT +0,66
13. Holler, Lukas 1998 AUT SU Madling 00:29,31  +03.57 448
RT +0,79
14. Sonntag, Marco 1998 AUT SK Kruder Zirl 00:29,60 +03.86 435
RT +0,69
15. Butyka, Krisztian 1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 00:29,81  +04.07 425
RT +0,72
16. Goetsch, Lukas 1997 ITA SC Meran 00:29,87 +04.13 423
RT +0,71
17. Schopper, Dominik 1997 AUT ASV Wien 00:30,34 +04.60 404
RT +0,90
18. Espernberger, Philipp 1997 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz 00:30,55 +04.81 395
RT +0,66
19. Wimmer, Christoph 1997 AUT ASV Wien 00:30,91  +05.17 382
RT +0,89
20. Deutschl, Mark 1998 AUT SV Volksbank Koflach 00:31,53  +05.79 360
RT +0,73
Adam, Franz 1998 AUT SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan d.n.s.
withdrawn.

& Das Land R _
e GIRIAIZ

Steiermark
-» Sport
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - year of birth 1999/2000
year of birth 1999/2000

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1. Frank, Jakob

RT +0,71

2. Schuh, Lukas
RT +0,67

3. Skardelly, Niklas
RT +0,73

4. Pilhatsch, Stefan
RT +0,82

5. Condic, Karlo
RT +0,76

6. Ljubic, Cedomir
RT +0,76

7. Goetsch, Simon
RT +0,67

8. Staber, Silvio
RT +0,86

9. Reiser, Marco
RT +0,58

0. Poduschka, Sebastian
RT +0,67

1. Eisenberger, Konrad
RT +0,71

2. Opalka, Norbert
RT +0,81

3. Goona, Fehzan
RT +0,53

4. Lang, Florian
RT +0,00

5. Hopper, Andreas
RT +0,65

6. Strohmaier, Sebastian
RT +0,76

7. Eberl, Lorenz
RT +0,66

Haag, Martin
09:34 h

year of birth 2001-2004

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

1. Pyrek, Sebastian
RT +0,73

2. Reisner, Niklas
RT +0,00

3. Schumacher, Oscar
RT +0,65

4. Liszka, Markus
RT +0,00

1999

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

1999

1999

2000

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2000

1999

1999

2001

2002

2001

2001

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ITA

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

Starting before the starting signal

AUT

AUT

AUT

AUT

ASV Wien

SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
USC Graz

USC Graz

SU Médling

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
SC Meran

SVS-Schwimmen

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

ASV Wien

USC Graz

USC Graz

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

ATUS-Judenburg

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
Sportvereinigung Leoben

ASV Wien

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:29,10

00:29,24  +00.14
00:30,04 +00.94
00:30,35 +01.25
00:31,15 +02.05
00:31,55 +02.45
00:32,26 +03.16
00:32,74 +03.64
00:33,36  +04.26
00:34,16  +05.06
00:35,18  +06.08
00:36,22  +07.12
00:37,41  +08.31
00:38,65  +09.55
00:39,44 +10.34
00:40,26 +11.16
00:42,50 +13.40
(00:34,59) dq.
00:35,90

00:38,02  +02.12
00:38,18  +02.28
00:38,80 +02.90

GIR[A|Z

09:41 h

457
451
416
403
373
359
336
321
303
283
259
237
215
195
183
172

147

243
205
202

193
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cont. event 28 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary - year of birth 2001-2004

5. Wendelin, Timo 2002 AUT USC Graz 00:40,24
RT +0,00
6. Kicsi, Zsombor 2003 AUT ASKO Schwimmklub Traun 00:41,63
RT +0,00
7. Groi3, Maximilian 2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben 00:44,75
RT +0,63
event 29 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary
open
1. Jakabos, Zsuzsanna 1989 HUN ANK Uszoklub Pecs 00:57,94
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,15, 100m: 00:57,94 (00:29,79)
2. Sbaraglia, Olivia 1997 USA US-unattached 00:57,99
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:28,16, 100m: 00:57,99 (00:29,83)
3. Chaves-Diaz, Eva 1995 AUT USC Graz 00:58,74
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,46, 100m: 00:58,74 (00:30,28)
4, Stellmachova, Karina 1992 SVK VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 00:58,93
RT +0,82, 50m: 00:27,97, 100m: 00:58,93 (00:30,96)
5. Kukla, Julia 1998 AUT SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan 00:59,25
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,76, 100m: 00:59,25 (00:30,49)
6. Zahradnikova, Sophie 1998 SVK Plavecky oddiel Ruzomberok 00:59,47
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:28,53, 100m: 00:59,47 (00:30,94)
7. Doro, Lisa 1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 00:59,59
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,56, 100m: 00:59,59 (00:31,03)
8. Dixon, Lauren 1995 USA US-unattached 00:59,76
RT +0,66, 50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 00:59,76 (00:30,87)
8. Cena, Benedetta 1997 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 00:59,76
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:28,23, 100m: 00:59,76 (00:31,53)
10. Rott, Conni 1999 AUT Donau Wien 00:59,84
RT +0,66, 50m: 00:28,76, 100m: 00:59,84 (00:31,08)
11. Della Bruna, Alice 1995 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA 00:59,90
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,07, 100m: 00:59,90 (00:30,83)
12. Opatril, Lena 1999 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck 00:59,91
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,17, 100m: 00:59,91 (00:30,74)
13. Egger, Katharina 1995 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau 00:59,96
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:28,85, 100m: 00:59,96 (00:31,11)
14. Gigon, Meryl 1995 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01:00,02
RT +0,78, 50m: 00:29,27, 100m: 01:00,02 (00:30,75)
15. Python, Julie 1996 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve 01:00,30
RT +0,77, 50m: 00:29,50, 100m: 01:00,30 (00:30,80)
16. Uhl, Esther 1999 AUT Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg 01:00,39
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:00,39 (00:31,16)
17. Nikolic, Jana 1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost 01:00,58
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,16, 100m: 01:00,58 (00:31,42)
18. Walker, Elisha 1998 USA US-unattached 01:00,70
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:00,70 (00:31,19)
19. Kolnikova, Veronika 1990 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation 01:01,03
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,23, 100m: 01:01,03 (00:31,80)
20. Daxbock, Lena 1999 AUT ASV Wien 01:01,04

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

RT +0,68, 50m:

00:29,33, 100m:

01:01,04 (00:31,71)

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

+04.34

+05.73

+08.85

Q

Q +00.05

Q +00.80

Q +00.99

Q +01.31

Q +01.53

Q +01.65

q* +01.82

q * +01.82

q +01.90

q +01.96

q +01.97

q +02.02

q +02.08

q +02.36

+02.45

+02.64

+02.76

+03.09

+03.10

GIRIA|Z

09:41 h
173

156

125

725
723
696
689
678
671
667
661
661
658
656
656
654
652
643
641
635
631
621

620
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cont. event 29 - 100m Freestyle women preliminary - open

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Meza-Peraza, Marie Laura

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,30, 100m:

Minkova, Alexandra

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:29,49, 100m:

Felgitscher, Sofia

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:29,79, 100m:

Hatzenbichler, Chantall

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,50, 100m:

Pircher, Magdalena

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:28,97, 100m:

McCann, Maryn

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,46, 100m:

Hammerli, Lilian

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,63, 100m:

Gojakovicova, Jovana

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:29,12, 100m:

Bettin, Katia

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:29,71, 100m:

Wang, Linda

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,12, 100m:

Caserini, Vanessa

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:29,89, 100m:

Maurer, Rebecca

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:30,11, 100m:

Knapp, Magdalena

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:29,80, 100m:

Dolezal, Ella

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,02, 100m:

Gschwentner, Emma
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:30,34, 100m

Schroll, Iris

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,34, 100m:

Wehrli, Laurence

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:29,62, 100m:

Inic, Antonina
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:29,19, 100m

. Enkner, Sophie
RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,29, 100m:

Leopold, Kaja

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:30,32, 100m:

Nagy, Vivien

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,06, 100m:

Gloor, Melanie

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,46, 100m:

Ammann, Viviane

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:30,07, 100m:

Unterweger, Jasmin

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:30,58, 100m:

Marzocco, Giorgia

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,59, 100m:

1990 AUT
01:01,12 (00:31,82)
1997 AUT
01:01,16 (00:31,67)
1999 AUT
01:01,22 (00:31,43)
1999 AUT
01:01,40 (00:31,90)
1997 ITA
01:01,44 (00:32,47)
1998 USA
01:01,54 (00:32,08)
1996 SUI
01:01,59 (00:31,96)
1993 SVK
01:01,87 (00:32,75)
1997 ITA
01:02,26 (00:32,55)
1995 USA
01:02,30 (00:32,18)
1997 SUI
01:02,39 (00:32,50)
2000 AUT
01:02,44 (00:32,33)
1997 ITA
01:02,45 (00:32,65)
1996 AUT
01:02,53 (00:32,51)
1997 AUT

: 01:02,54 (00:32,20)

1998 AUT
01:02,59 (00:32,25)

1997 SUI
01:02,61 (00:32,99)

1998 AUT

: 01:02,66 (00:33,47)

1995 AUT
01:02,86 (00:32,57)
1999 SLO
01:02,89 (00:32,57)
2000 AUT
01:02,91 (00:32,85)
1998 SUI
01:03,06 (00:33,60)
1997 SUI
01:03,13 (00:33,06)
1997 AUT
01:03,22 (00:32,64)
2000 ITA
01:03,28 (00:32,69)

ATUS Graz

SVS-Schwimmen

Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SSV Bozen

US-unattached

Schwimmklub Bern

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

SSV Bozen

US-unattached

A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
USC Graz

SSV Bozen

ASV Wien

Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck
SV Volksbank Kéflach

Natation Sportive Geneve
SchwimmClub im Theresianum
Union McDonald's ADM Linz
Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
SU Maédling

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Region Zentralschweiz Ost

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

Unione Nuoto Friuli

& Das Land
Steiermark

- Spoet

01:01,12

01:01,16

01:01,22

01:01,40

01:01,44

01:01,54

01:01,59

01:01,87

01:02,26

01:02,30

01:02,39

01:02,44

01:02,45

01:02,53

01:02,54

01:02,59

01:02,61

01:02,66

01:02,86

01:02,89

01:02,91

01:03,06

01:03,13

01:03,22

01:03,28

+03.18

+03.22

+03.28

+03.46

+03.50

+03.60

+03.65

+03.93

+04.32

+04.36

+04.45

+04.50

+04.51

+04.59

+04.60

+04.65

+04.67

+04.72

+04.92

+04.95

+04.97

+05.12

+05.19

* +05.28

+05.34

10:57 h
618

617
615
609
608
605
604
596
584
583
581
579
579
577
577
575
575
573
568
567
567
562
561
558

557
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46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

57.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Blok, Rachel

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,63, 100m:

Schroll, Gerit

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:30,08, 100m:

Haeufler, Anja

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:30,12, 100m:

Laube, Penelope

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,17, 100m:

Spreizer, Katharina

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,79, 100m:

Kulova, Zelmira

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:31,01, 100m:

Holesova, Alexandra

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:32,09, 100m:

Knapp, Andrea

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,30, 100m:

Santer, Anna

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,95, 100m:

Paschinger, Anna

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:31,12, 100m:

Bucher, Larissa

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:31,12, 100m:

Schreiner, Frida

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,87, 100m:

Gusel, Celine

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:31,39, 100m:

Kulova, Jana

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:31,64, 100m:

Amato, Silvia
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:32,07, 100m

Tandecki, Anastasia

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:31,21, 100m:

Juric, Ivona

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:31,92, 100m:

Forstner, Alja
RT +0,87, 50m: 00:31,60, 100m

Witzmann, Linda

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:31,71, 100m:

Ostermayer, Julia

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:31,58, 100m:

Strafner, Hannah

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:31,77, 100m:

Summerauer, Victoria

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:32,13, 100m:

Unterzaucher, Patricia

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:31,95, 100m:

El-Hadidi, Safia

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:32,30, 100m:

Werth, Anna

RT +0,89, 50m: 00:32,11, 100m:

1999 AUT
01:03,50 (00:32,87)
1998 AUT
01:03,56 (00:33,48)
1998 ITA
01:03,86 (00:33,74)
1998 AUT
01:03,93 (00:33,76)
2000 AUT
01:04,03 (00:33,24)
1999 AUT
01:04,18 (00:33,17)
2000 SVK
01:04,50 (00:32,41)
1997 ITA
01:04,54 (00:33,24)
1998 ITA
01:04,95 (00:34,00)
1988 AUT
01:04,99 (00:33,87)
1998 AUT
01:05,07 (00:33,95)
1999 AUT
01:05,40 (00:34,53)
1999 AUT
01:05,40 (00:34,01)
2001 AUT
01:05,68 (00:34,04)
1995 ITA

: 01:05,85 (00:33,78)

1999 AUT
01:05,91 (00:34,70)

2000 AUT
01:06,09 (00:34,17)

1998 SLO

: 01:06,17 (00:34,57)

1998 AUT
01:06,20 (00:34,49)
1999 AUT
01:06,63 (00:35,05)
1998 AUT
01:06,66 (00:34,89)
1999 AUT
01:06,69 (00:34,56)
1998 AUT
01:06,78 (00:34,83)
2000 AUT
01:06,88 (00:34,58)
1999 ITA
01:06,89 (00:34,78)

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
SV Volksbank Koflach

SSV Bozen

Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck

USC Graz

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho

SSV Bozen

SC Meran

ASKO Schwimmklub Traun
Tiroler Wassersportverein
SVS-Simmering

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Unione Nuoto Friuli

ASV Wien

SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol
Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
SV Volksbank Kéflach
ASKO Schwimmklub Traun
SV Volksbank Kéflach

ASV Wien

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
SU Médling

SSV Bozen

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

01:03,50

01:03,56

01:03,86

01:03,93

01:04,03

01:04,18

01:04,50

01:04,54

01:04,95

01:04,99

01:05,07

01:05,40

01:05,40

01:05,68

01:05,85

01:05,91

01:06,09

01:06,17

01:06,20

01:06,63

01:06,66

01:06,69

01:06,78

01:06,88

01:06,89

GIRIA|Z

+05.56

+05.62

+05.92

+05.99

+06.09

+06.24

+06.56

+06.60

+07.01

+07.05

+07.13

+07.46

+07.46

+07.74

+07.91

+07.97

+08.15

+08.23

+08.26

+08.69

+08.72

+08.75

+08.84

+08.94

+08.95

10:57 h
551

549
542
540
537
534
526
525
515
514
512
504
504
498
494
493
489
487
486
477
476
475
474
471

471
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71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

86.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Koss, Veronika

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:32,06, 100m:

Edlinger, Anna Lena

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:32,14, 100m:

Rupp, Anna

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:31,80, 100m:

Saccon, Chiara

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:31,96, 100m:

Aschauer, Katharina

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:32,47, 100m:

Sauer, Janine

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:32,10, 100m:

Moser, Lena

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:33,20, 100m:

Kahler, Marlene

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:32,73, 100m:

Harkam, Katrin

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:32,17, 100m:

Klicnik, Ivonne

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:32,70, 100m:

Janzarzik, Mersida

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:32,40, 100m:

Werber, Sarah

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:33,28, 100m:

Waldner, Nina

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:32,62, 100m:

Memic, Arijana

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:33,35, 100m:

HuB, Margret
RT +0,80, 50m: 00:32,24, 100m

Dimke, Anna Maria

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:33,57, 100m:

Babic, Nikolina

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:32,58, 100m:

GroiB, Sophie
RT +0,87, 50m: 00:32,73, 100m
Schuh, Lisa Marie

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:33,31, 100m:

Hradil, Victoria

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:33,02, 100m:

Lickel, Martina Edda

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:33,61, 100m:

Znidarsic, Zarja

RT +0,98, 50m: 00:33,60, 100m:

Perjul, Julia

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:33,31, 100m:

Leitl, Maria

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:33,99, 100m:

Gruber, Carola

RT +0,99, 50m: 00:33,90, 100m:

1998 AUT
01:06,98 (00:34,92)
1999 ITA
01:06,99 (00:34,85)
1998 AUT
01:07,21 (00:35,41)
2000 ITA
01:07,53 (00:35,57)
1996 AUT
01:07,91 (00:35,44)
2000 AUT
01:07,92 (00:35,82)
1999 AUT
01:07,99 (00:34,79)
2001 AUT
01:08,09 (00:35,36)
1997 AUT
01:08,12 (00:35,95)
2001 AUT
01:08,48 (00:35,78)
2000 AUT
01:08,52 (00:36,12)
1999 AUT
01:08,53 (00:35,25)
1992 AUT
01:08,65 (00:36,03)
1999 AUT
01:08,68 (00:35,33)
1998 AUT

: 01:08,87 (00:36,63)

1993 AUT
01:09,07 (00:35,50)

1997 SLO
01:09,07 (00:36,49)

1999 AUT

: 01:09,24 (00:36,51)

1998 AUT
01:09,29 (00:35,98)
1999 AUT
01:09,55 (00:36,53)
2001 GER
01:10,13 (00:36,52)
1998 SLO
01:10,33 (00:36,73)
1999 AUT
01:10,76 (00:37,45)
2002 AUT
01:11,38 (00:37,39)
1998 AUT
01:11,49 (00:37,59)

USC Graz

SC Meran

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
USC Graz

ATUS Graz

Sportvereinigung Leoben
SVS-Schwimmen

SV Volksbank Kéflach
ATUS-Judenburg

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
SV Volksbank Kéflach
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
ASV Wien

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Tiroler Wassersportverein
Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
Sportvereinigung Leoben

SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
WSV Bad Tolz

Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
SU Médling

Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung

Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung

& Das Land
Steiermark

- Spoet

01:06,98

01:06,99

01:07,21

01:07,53

01:07,91

01:07,92

01:07,99

01:08,09

01:08,12

01:08,48

01:08,52

01:08,53

01:08,65

01:08,68

01:08,87

01:09,07

01:09,07

01:09,24

01:09,29

01:09,55

01:10,13

01:10,33

01:10,76

01:11,38

01:11,49

GIRIA|Z

+09.04

+09.05

+09.27

+09.59

+09.97

+09.98

+10.05

+10.15

+10.18

+10.54

+10.58

+10.59

+10.71

+10.74

+10.93

+11.13

+11.13

+11.30

+11.35

+11.61

+12.19

+12.39

+12.82

+13.44

+13.55

10:57 h
469

469
465
458
450
450
449
447
446
439
438
438
436
435
432
428
428
425
424
419
409
405
398
388

386
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96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

Langmann, Lena

2000 AUT

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:34,52, 100m: 01:11,75 (00:37,23)

Becker, Katharina

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:34,57, 100m:

Blok, Kristel

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:35,38, 100m:

Prentler, Laura

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:33,31, 100m:

Storz, Victoria

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:35,33, 100m:

Babic”, Laura

RT +0,96, 50m: 00:33,70, 100m:

Haberl, Hannah

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:35,89, 100m:

Geigl, Janine

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:35,96, 100m:

Kisilak, Karin

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:36,42, 100m:

Brandner, Joanna

RT +0,96, 50m: 00:34,02, 100m:

Dekysova, Alexandra

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:35,45, 100m:

Eckstein, Lisa

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:35,62, 100m:

Troger, Victoria

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:35,76, 100m:

Langitzer, Victoria

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:36,43, 100m:

Krawagna, Anna

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:35,42, 100m

Lickel, Elena

RT +0,96, 50m: 00:38,17, 100m:

Nemec, Maja

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:39,65, 100m:

Gach, Lisa

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:37,41, 100m:

Merra, Alexandra

RT +0,89, 50m: 00:39,30, 100m:

Bosruel-Marino, Giulia

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:40,73, 100m:

Doppelreiter, Leonie

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:42,93, 100m:

Schmid, Daria

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:42,84, 100m:

Stradner, Lisa
10:39 h

Syllabova, Miroslava

2001 AUT
01:11,90 (00:37,33)
2000 AUT
01:12,11 (00:36,73)
1999 AUT
01:12,68 (00:39,37)
2001 AUT
01:13,06 (00:37,73)
2000 AUT
01:13,70 (00:40,00)
2001 AUT
01:14,48 (00:38,59)
2002 AUT
01:14,49 (00:38,53)
2000 SLO
01:14,60 (00:38,18)
2001 AUT
01:14,88 (00:40,86)
1996 SVK
01:14,95 (00:39,50)
2001 AUT
01:15,04 (00:39,42)
1999 AUT
01:15,80 (00:40,04)
2002 AUT
01:16,41 (00:39,98)
1999 AUT

: 01:16,61 (00:41,19)

2002 GER
01:18,91 (00:40,74)
2001 SLO
01:21,59 (00:41,94)
2000 AUT
01:22,99 (00:45,58)
2001 AUT
01:23,88 (00:44,58)
1997 AUT
01:28,24 (00:47,51)
2003 AUT
01:32,20 (00:49,27)
2004 AUT
01:33,77 (00:50,93)

2003 AUT

Starting before the starting signal

1990 SVK

SV Volksbank Kéflach

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

ATUS Knittelfeld

ASV Wien

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld

Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
ATUS Knittelfeld

Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho
ATUS Knittelfeld

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
ATUS Knittelfeld

USC Graz

WSV Bad Télz

Plavalni klub Zdravilisce Radenci
ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Knittelfeld

Sportvereinigung Leoben

Slovak Swimming Federation

& Das Land
Steiermark

- Spoet

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

01:11,75

01:11,90

01:12,11

01:12,68

01:13,06

01:13,70

01:14,48

01:14,49

01:14,60

01:14,88

01:14,95

01:15,04

01:15,80

01:16,41

01:16,61

01:18,91

01:21,59

01:22,99

01:23,88

01:28,24

01:32,20

01:33,77

+13.81

+13.96

+14.17

+14.74

+15.12

+15.76

+16.54

+16.55

+16.66

+16.94

+17.01

+17.10

+17.86

+18.47

+18.67

+20.97

+23.65

+25.05

+25.94

+30.30

+34.26

+35.83

dq.

10:57 h
382

379
376
367
362
352
341
341
340
336
335
334
324
316
313
287
259
246
239
205
180

171
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Utz, Tina
Patini, Celeste
Rebernig, Hillary

withdrawn.
Miihlleitner, Ines

withdrawn.
Kiss, Adel

withdrawn.

Koschischek, Birgit
withdrawn.

Halbreiner, Uschi
withdrawn.

1997 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck

1997 ITA

1998 AUT Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg

1999 AUT

1993 HUN

1987 AUT

1991 AUT

SSV Bozen

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

Delfin Sport Club

SVS-Schwimmen

USC Graz

event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary

open

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15

16

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Scheriibl, Markus
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:25,47, 100m

. Scheriibl, Christian

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:26,31, 100m:

. Stockinger, Dietmar

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:25,23, 100m:

. Pevere, Simone
RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,79, 100m

. Unger, Dominik

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:25,67, 100m:

. Schmid, Aleksi

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:26,23, 100m:

. Margotti, Christoph

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:25,69, 100m:

. Knabl, Alexander

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,55, 100m:

. Milcevic, Filip

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:25,63, 100m:

Haldemann, Alexandre

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:25,99, 100m:

Staub, Ivo

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:25,70, 100m:

Kukla, Severin

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,11, 100m:

Kubicky, Rastislav

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:25,73, 100m:

Wartner, Daniel

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:26,15, 100m:

. Medo, Milan

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:26,41, 100m:

. Inic, Maksim

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:26,24, 100m:

1992 AUT

: 00:52,09 (00:26,62)

1994 AUT
00:52,31 (00:26,00)

1982 AUT
00:52,32 (00:27,09)

1995 ITA

: 00:52,65 (00:26,86)

1995 AUT
00:53,02 (00:27,35)
1996 SUI
00:53,42 (00:27,19)
1996 AUT
00:53,51 (00:27,82)
1995 AUT
00:53,52 (00:27,97)
1997 AUT
00:53,54 (00:27,91)
1995 SUI
00:53,64 (00:27,65)
1995 SUI
00:53,78 (00:28,08)
1997 AUT
00:53,88 (00:27,77)
1994 SVK
00:54,22 (00:28,49)
1993 AUT
00:54,37 (00:28,22)
1991 SVK
00:54,42 (00:28,01)
1996 AUT
00:54,51 (00:28,27)

ATUS Graz

ATUS Graz

Donau Wien

Unione Nuoto Friuli

USC Graz

Swiss Swimming

SU Médling

Tiroler Wassersportverein

SVS-Schwimmen

Swiss Swimming

Schwimmklub Bern

SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan

VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

ASV Raiffeisen Linz

Slovak Swimming Federation

SchwimmClub im Theresianum

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:52,09

00:52,31

00:52,32

00:52,65

00:53,02

00:53,42

00:53,51

00:53,52

00:53,54

00:53,64

00:53,78

00:53,88

00:54,22

00:54,37

00:54,42

00:54,51

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

Q

Q +00.22

Q +00.23

Q +00.56

Q +00.93

Q +01.33

Q +01.42

Q +01.43

q +01.45

q +01.55

q +01.69

q +01.79

q +02.13

q +02.28

q +02.33

q +02.42

GIRIA|Z

10:57 h

730
721
720
707
692
677
673
673
672
668
663
659
647
642
640

637
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17.

18

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Eisenberger, Gottfried

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:26,45, 100m:

. Bruder, Andrea
RT +0,81, 50m: 00:26,64, 100m:

Li, Zixuan

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:26,50, 100m:

Scian, Alessandro

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,26, 100m:

Mandl, Konstantin

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,54, 100m:

Espinosa, Ricardo David

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:26,53, 100m:

Steffan, Sebastian

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:26,47, 100m:

Griinberger, Robin

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:27,09, 100m:

Celaj, Mark

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:26,50, 100m:

Dixon, William

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:26,47, 100m:

Zarro, Sergio

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:26,79, 100m:

Bernatschek, Alexander

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:26,87, 100m:

Clocchiatti, Brian

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:27,87, 100m:

Van Berkel, Tim

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:27,53, 100m:

Pichler, August
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:27,35, 100m

Strouf, Mathias

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,40, 100m:

Papangelakis, Panos

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:27,68, 100m:

Mesetovic, Adi
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:27,06, 100m

Weiss, Andreas

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:28,56, 100m:

Liszka, Lukas

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,56, 100m:

Pichler, Alexander

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:28,44, 100m:

Margotti, Nicolas

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:27,46, 100m:

Leone, Alex

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:27,49, 100m:

Strouf, Sebastian

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,48, 100m:

Skardelly, Niklas

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,41, 100m:

1993 AUT
00:54,53 (00:28,08)
1995 SUI
00:54,60 (00:27,96)
1998 USA
00:54,77 (00:28,27)
1996 ITA
00:55,11 (00:28,85)
1997 AUT
00:55,22 (00:28,68)
1997 SUI
00:55,40 (00:28,87)
1997 AUT
00:55,54 (00:29,07)
1998 AUT
00:55,64 (00:28,55)
1995 AUT
00:55,73 (00:29,23)
1997 USA
00:55,83 (00:29,36)
1995 SUI
00:56,13 (00:29,34)
1996 SUI
00:56,14 (00:29,27)
1998 ITA
00:56,69 (00:28,82)
1996 SUI
00:56,78 (00:29,25)
1998 AUT

: 00:57,09 (00:29,74)

1991 AUT
00:57,32 (00:29,92)

1998 GRE
00:57,33 (00:29,65)

1997 BIH

: 00:57,57 (00:30,51)

1993 AUT
00:57,80 (00:29,24)
1997 AUT
00:57,92 (00:30,36)
1994 AUT
00:57,93 (00:29,49)
1998 AUT
00:58,18 (00:30,72)
1995 ITA
00:58,33 (00:30,84)
1991 AUT
00:58,42 (00:29,94)
2000 AUT
00:58,58 (00:30,17)

ATUS Graz

Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau

US-unattached

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz

Natation Sportive Geneve

SG Eisenstrasse

Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
US-unattached

Swiss Swimming

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Unione Nuoto Friuli

Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
ANOA

Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

Tiroler Wassersportverein

ASV Wien

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

SU Maédling

SSV Bozen

Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung

USC Graz

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:54,53

00:54,60

00:54,77

00:55,11

00:55,22

00:55,40

00:55,54

00:55,64

00:55,73

00:55,83

00:56,13

00:56,14

00:56,69

00:56,78

00:57,09

00:57,32

00:57,33

00:57,57

00:57,80

00:57,92

00:57,93

00:58,18

00:58,33

00:58,42

00:58,58

GIRIA|Z

+02.44

+02.51

+02.68

+03.02

+03.13

+03.31

+03.45

+03.55

+03.64

+03.74

+04.04

+04.05

+04.60

+04.69

+05.00

+05.23

+05.24

+05.48

+05.71

+05.83

+05.84

+06.09

+06.24

+06.33

+06.49

11:17 h
636

634

628

616

613

607

602

599

596

593

583

583

566

563

554

548

547

541

534

531

530

524

520

517

513
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42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Hadzic, Kajs

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:28,19, 100m:

Walenta, Kelvin

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:28,60, 100m:

Vita, Alessando

RT +0,59, 50m: 00:28,42, 100m:

Milcher, Marco

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,48, 100m:

Garber, Daniel

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,26, 100m:

Cukic, Josip

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:28,60, 100m:

Dogliani, Paolo

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,39, 100m:

Wimmer, Christoph

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:28,64, 100m:

Gobitto, Federico

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:28,76, 100m:

Novotny, Nick

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:28,78, 100m:

Schuh, Lukas

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:28,76, 100m:

Lechner, Maximilian

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,91, 100m:

Schopper, Dominik

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:28,40, 100m:

Klager, Stephan

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,10, 100m:

Pakler, Marco
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,01, 100m

Greatti, Enrico

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,79, 100m:

Espernberger, Philipp

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:29,26, 100m:

Miesbichler, Clemens
RT +0,63, 50m: 00:29,41, 100m

Holler, Lukas

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:29,51, 100m:

Deutschl, Mark

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:29,73, 100m:

Trattner, Felix

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:29,36, 100m:

Schaffer, Florian

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:29,43, 100m:

Goetsch, Lukas

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,91, 100m:

Kunst, Nik

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,11, 100m:

Staber, Silvio

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:29,87, 100m:

1997 BIH
00:58,92 (00:30,73)
1997 AUT
00:58,93 (00:30,33)
1996 ITA
00:59,05 (00:30,63)
1997 AUT
00:59,15 (00:30,67)
1997 AUT
00:59,19 (00:30,93)
1996 AUT
00:59,39 (00:30,79)
1998 ITA
00:59,63 (00:31,24)
1997 AUT
00:59,71 (00:31,07)
1998 ITA
00:59,75 (00:30,99)
1995 AUT
00:59,89 (00:31,11)
2000 AUT
00:59,96 (00:31,20)
2000 AUT
01:00,12 (00:31,21)
1997 AUT
01:00,14 (00:31,74)
1999 AUT
01:00,15 (00:31,05)
1997 ITA

: 01:00,42 (00:32,41)

1998 ITA
01:00,54 (00:31,75)

1997 AUT
01:00,58 (00:31,32)

1999 AUT

: 01:00,66 (00:31,25)

1998 AUT
01:00,69 (00:31,18)
1998 AUT
01:01,16 (00:31,43)
1996 AUT
01:01,18 (00:31,82)
1998 AUT
01:01,96 (00:32,53)
1997 ITA
01:02,00 (00:33,09)
1998 SLO
01:02,16 (00:33,05)
1999 AUT
01:02,37 (00:32,50)

Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
ATUS Knittelfeld

SV Volksbank Kéflach
Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
ASV Wien

Unione Nuoto Friuli

Tiroler Wassersportverein
SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
SVS-Schwimmen

ASV Wien

SVS-Schwimmen

SSV Bozen

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
ASV Raiffeisen Linz

SU Médling

SU Médling

SV Volksbank Kéflach

USC Graz

Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz
SC Meran

Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

SVS-Schwimmen

&% Das Land
Steiermark

-+ St

00:58,92

00:58,93

00:59,05

00:59,15

00:59,19

00:59,39

00:59,63

00:59,71

00:59,75

00:59,89

00:59,96

01:00,12

01:00,14

01:00,15

01:00,42

01:00,54

01:00,58

01:00,66

01:00,69

01:01,16

01:01,18

01:01,96

01:02,00

01:02,16

01:02,37

GIRIA|Z

+06.83

+06.84

+06.96

+07.06

+07.10

+07.30

+07.54

+07.62

+07.66

+07.80

+07.87

+08.03

+08.05

+08.06

+08.33

+08.45

+08.49

+08.57

+08.60

+09.07

+09.09

+09.87

+09.91

+10.07

+10.28

11:17 h
504

504

501

498

497

492

486

484

483

480

478

475

474

474

468

465

464

462

461

451

450

433

433

429

425

page 127



official results 09.06.2013, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary - open

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Pilhatsch, Stefan

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:29,90, 100m:

Miihlhans, Christoph

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:29,66, 100m:

Langmann, Sven

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:30,01, 100m:

Bayer, Valentin

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:30,67, 100m:

Kretinger, Wolfgang

RT +0,58, 50m: 00:29,34, 100m:
. Fessl, Simon
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:30,71, 100m:

Schocher, Gustav

RT +0,90, 50m: 00:31,12, 100m:

Pauritsch, Johannes

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:30,67, 100m:

Poduschka, Sebastian

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:30,22, 100m:

Vukovic, Milan

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:30,67, 100m:

Sorella, Ludovico

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:30,09, 100m:

Jorda, Jakob

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:31,23, 100m:

Suciu, Dan Stefan

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:31,48, 100m:

Bonato, Matteo

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:31,71, 100m:

Wolf, David
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:32,01, 100m

Eisenberger, Konrad

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:32,62, 100m:

Reiser, Marco

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:32,23, 100m:

Steger, Maximilian
RT +0,88, 50m: 00:33,58, 100m
Ager, Rafael

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:33,56, 100m:

Milcher, Lukas

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:33,29, 100m:

Kindelsberger, Roman

RT +0,61, 50m: 00:33,48, 100m:

Hasanovic, Benjamin

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:33,91, 100m:

Themel, Alexander

RT +0,88, 50m: 00:35,36, 100m:

Troger, Leonard

RT +0,50, 50m: 00:34,55, 100m:

Strohmaier, Sebastian

RT +0,61, 50m: 00:35,06, 100m:

2000 AUT
01:02,50 (00:32,60)
2000 AUT
01:02,53 (00:32,87)
1997 AUT
01:03,15 (00:33,14)
1999 AUT
01:03,26 (00:32,59)
1999 AUT
01:03,54 (00:34,20)
1999 AUT
01:03,80 (00:33,09)
1999 AUT
01:04,14 (00:33,02)
1997 AUT
01:04,16 (00:33,49)
1999 AUT
01:04,21 (00:33,99)
1999 AUT
01:04,33 (00:33,66)
1998 ITA
01:04,94 (00:34,85)
1999 AUT
01:05,98 (00:34,75)
1998 ITA
01:06,01 (00:34,53)
1998 ITA
01:06,20 (00:34,49)
2000 AUT

: 01:06,67 (00:34,66)

1999 AUT
01:08,01 (00:35,39)

2000 AUT
01:08,04 (00:35,81)

1998 AUT

: 01:09,18 (00:35,60)

2000 AUT
01:10,00 (00:36,44)
2001 AUT
01:10,02 (00:36,73)
1999 AUT
01:10,12 (00:36,64)
2001 AUT
01:11,39 (00:37,48)
2000 AUT
01:12,58 (00:37,22)
2000 AUT
01:13,42 (00:38,87)
2000 AUT
01:13,80 (00:38,74)

USC Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld

SV Volksbank Kéflach

SU Médling

ASV Wien

ATUS Knittelfeld

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub
USC Graz

ATUS Graz

SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau
UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
ASKO Schwimmklub Traun
Unione Nuoto Friuli

UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD
SK Kruder Zirl

ATUS Graz

USC Graz

USC Graz

SK Kruder Zirl

ATUS Knittelfeld
Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
SK Kruder Zirl

ATUS Knittelfeld

Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

ATUS Graz

& Das Land
Steiermark

- Spoet

01:02,50

01:02,53

01:03,15

01:03,26

01:03,54

01:03,80

01:04,14

01:04,16

01:04,21

01:04,33

01:04,94

01:05,98

01:06,01

01:06,20

01:06,67

01:08,01

01:08,04

01:09,18

01:10,00

01:10,02

01:10,12

01:11,39

01:12,58

01:13,42

01:13,80

GIRIA|Z

+10.41

+10.44

+11.06

+11.17

+11.45

+11.71

+12.05

+12.07

+12.12

+12.24

+12.85

+13.89

+13.92

+14.11

+14.58

+15.92

+15.95

+17.09

+17.91

+17.93

+18.03

+19.30

+20.49

+21.33

+21.71

11:17 h
422

422
409
407
402
397
391
390
389
387
376
359
358
355
348
328
327
311
300
300
299
283
269
260

256
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cont. event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary - open

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

Spreizer, Konstantin

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:35,67, 100m:

Igelmund, Lars

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:35,64, 100m:

Reisner, Niklas

RT +0,61, 50m: 00:35,41, 100m:

Klicnik, Jan

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:34,52, 100m:

Fessl, Jan

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:35,70, 100m:

Dexl, Oscar

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:35,67, 100m:

Lang, Florian

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:36,66, 100m:

Kicsi, Zsombor

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:37,24, 100m:

Feischl, Florian

RT +0,47, 50m: 00:37,10, 100m:

Unterweger, Dorian

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:40,03, 100m:

Groi3, Maximilian

RT +0,52, 50m: 00:38,76, 100m:

Wendelin, Timo

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:38,74, 100m:

Kreuzer, Robin

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:43,41, 100m:

Themel, Thomas

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:44,59, 100m:

Kohlhuber, Christoph
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:44,36, 100m

Marchl, Emilian

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:49,61, 100m:

Fedorcio, Nikolaus
11:06 h

Puchly, Tomas
Bernasconi, Attilio
Juric, Petar
Adam, Franz
withdrawn.

Kerschbaumer, Sandro
withdrawn.

Eed, Karim

withdrawn.

2002 AUT
01:13,84 (00:38,17)
2001 AUT
01:14,49 (00:38,85)
2002 AUT
01:14,52 (00:39,11)
2001 AUT
01:14,97 (00:40,45)
2003 AUT
01:15,00 (00:39,30)
2002 AUT
01:15,11 (00:39,44)
2000 AUT
01:17,09 (00:40,43)
2003 AUT
01:18,84 (00:41,60)
2000 AUT
01:19,37 (00:42,27)
2001 AUT
01:23,45 (00:43,42)
2001 AUT
01:24,71 (00:45,95)
2002 AUT
01:25,77 (00:47,03)
2002 AUT
01:33,22 (00:49,81)
2002 AUT
01:34,74 (00:50,15)
2003 AUT

: 01:35,97 (00:51,61)

2003 AUT
01:51,09 (01:01,48)

1999 AUT

Starting before the starting signal

1998 SVK
1995 SUI
1995 SLO
1998 AUT

2001 AUT

1996 AUT

USC Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld
Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung
ATUS-Judenburg

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Graz

USC Graz

ASKO Schwimmklub Traun
ATUS Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld
Sportvereinigung Leoben
USC Graz

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Knittelfeld

ATUS Knittelfeld

Tiroler Wassersportverein

Plavecky klub STU Trnava
Region Zentralschweiz Ost
Plavalni klub Neptun Celje
SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan

ATUS Knittelfeld

SU Médling

& Das Land
Steiermark

- Spoet

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

01:13,84

01:14,49

01:14,52

01:14,97

01:15,00

01:15,11

01:17,09

01:18,84

01:19,37

01:23,45

01:24,71

01:25,77

01:33,22

01:34,74

01:35,97

01:51,09

+21.75

+22.40

+22.43

+22.88

+22.91

+23.02

+25.00

+26.75

+27.28

+31.36

+32.62

+33.68

+41.13

+42.65

+43.88

+59.00

dq.

d.n.s.
d.n.s.
d.n.s.

d.n.s.

11:17 h
256

249

249

244

244

243

225

210

206

177

169

163

127

121

116

75
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cont. event 30 - 100m Freestyle men preliminary - open

event 31 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary

open

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Listopadova, Katarina
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,87, 100m

. Wenk, Alexandra
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,33, 100m:

. Zaiser, Lisa
RT +0,68, 50m: 00:30,22, 100m:

. Mamié, Lisa

RT +1,14, 50m: 00:31,03, 100m

. Roas, Johanna

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:30,89, 100m:
. Tschabuschnig, Rachel

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:31,36, 100m:
. Hufnagl, Claudia

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,50, 100m:
. First, Hana

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:31,05, 100m:
. Baric, Mia

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:31,71, 100m:

Rashid Taghipour, Sara

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:31,19, 100m:

Huber, Silvana
RT +0,62, 50m: 00:31,43, 100m

Schérkhuber, Nikola

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:32,31, 100m:

Krizanova, Barbora

RT +0,83, 50m: 00:31,27, 100m:

Pichler, Nicole

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:32,28, 100m:

Burns, Maggie

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:31,71, 100m:

Iurasek, Sofia

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:31,41, 100m:

Python, Julie

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:31,81, 100m:

Bettin, Katia

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:32,43, 100m:

Polomcakova, Rebeka

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:30,96, 100m:

Gschwentner, Emma

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:32,65, 100m:

Walker, Elisha
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:33,43, 100m

Koradej, Jana

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:33,95, 100m:

Ismyrli, Anastasia

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:32,40, 100m:

1993 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation 02:20,90

: 01:04,82 (00:35,95), 150m: 01:47,41 (00:42,59), 200m: 02:20,90 (00:33,49)

1995 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

01:05,62 (00:36,29), 150m: 01:47,29 (00:41,67), 200m: 02:21,45 (00:34,16)
1994 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:07,98 (00:37,76), 150m: 01:47,40 (00:39,42), 200m: 02:23,08 (00:35,68)
1998 SUI Swiss Swimming

02:21,45

02:23,08

02:25,44

: 01:08,80 (00:37,77), 150m: 01:50,56 (00:41,76), 200m: 02:25,44 (00:34,88)

1993 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

01:08,44 (00:37,55), 150m: 01:51,53 (00:43,09), 200m: 02:26,03 (00:34,50)
1997 SUI Lancy Natation

01:10,43 (00:39,07), 150m: 01:52,32 (00:41,89), 200m: 02:26,67 (00:34,35)
1996 AUT SC Diana

01:07,54 (00:37,04), 150m: 01:54,49 (00:46,95), 200m: 02:27,11 (00:32,62)
1998 SLO Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

01:09,21 (00:38,16), 150m: 01:53,18 (00:43,97), 200m: 02:27,99 (00:34,81)
1994 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:11,03 (00:39,32), 150m: 01:54,03 (00:43,00), 200m: 02:28,31 (00:34,28)
1999 AUT Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg

01:08,70 (00:37,51), 150m: 01:54,01 (00:45,31), 200m: 02:28,51 (00:34,50)
1995 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau

02:26,03

02:26,67

02:27,11

02:27,99

02:28,31

02:28,51

02:29,16

: 01:15,61 (00:44,18), 150m: 01:53,90 (00:38,29), 200m: 02:29,16 (00:35,26)

1997 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862

01:09,27 (00:36,96), 150m: 01:53,51 (00:44,24), 200m: 02:29,24 (00:35,73)
1996 SVK Plavecky klub STU Trnava

01:11,22 (00:39,95), 150m: 01:54,43 (00:43,21), 200m: 02:29,40 (00:34,97)
1995 AUT USC Graz

01:12,18 (00:39,90), 150m: 01:55,48 (00:43,30), 200m: 02:29,63 (00:34,15)
1996 USA US-unattached

01:11,18 (00:39,47), 150m: 01:55,09 (00:43,91), 200m: 02:29,83 (00:34,74)
1998 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli

01:10,69 (00:39,28), 150m: 01:54,81 (00:44,12), 200m: 02:29,94 (00:35,13)
1996 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

01:09,86 (00:38,05), 150m: 01:55,46 (00:45,60), 200m: 02:30,05 (00:34,59)
1997 ITA SSV Bozen

01:12,27 (00:39,84), 150m: 01:55,64 (00:43,37), 200m: 02:30,42 (00:34,78)
1996 SVK VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica

01:09,25 (00:38,29), 150m: 01:54,49 (00:45,24), 200m: 02:30,48 (00:35,99)
1997 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck

01:09,10 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:55,02 (00:45,92), 200m: 02:30,53 (00:35,51)
1998 USA US-unattached

02:29,24

02:29,40

02:29,63

02:29,83

02:29,94

02:30,05

02:30,42

02:30,48

02:30,53

02:31,10

: 01:11,81 (00:38,38), 150m: 01:57,98 (00:46,17), 200m: 02:31,10 (00:33,12)

1993 SLO Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

01:12,86 (00:38,91), 150m: 01:55,87 (00:43,01), 200m: 02:31,23 (00:35,36)
1999 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

01:12,39 (00:39,99), 150m: 01:56,00 (00:43,61), 200m: 02:32,34 (00:36,34)

02:31,23

02:32,34

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

Q

Q +00.55

Q +02.18

Q +04.54

Q +05.13

Q +05.77

Q +06.21

Q +07.09

q +07.41

q +07.61

q +08.26

q +08.34

q +08.50

q +08.73

q +08.93

q +09.04

+09.15

+09.52

+09.58

+09.63

+10.20

+10.33

+11.44

GIRIA|Z

11:17 h

717

709

685

652

644

636

630

619

615

612

604

603

602

599

596

595

594

589

589

588

581

580

567
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cont. event 31 - 200m Individual medley women preliminary - open

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

Priemayr, Desiree

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:32,06, 100m:

Pilhatsch, Caroline

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:32,12, 100m:

Tourey, Serena

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:32,99, 100m:

Duller, Adriana

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:34,55, 100m:

Bartovicova, Barbara

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:34,43, 100m:

Schwaiger, Annabelle

RT +0,93, 50m: 00:33,14, 100m:

Kulova, Jana

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:34,30, 100m:

Heider, Catharina

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:34,42, 100m:

Knapp, Andrea

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:34,31, 100m:

Unterzaucher, Patricia

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:34,19, 100m:

Doro, Lisa

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:33,13, 100m:

Nagy, Vivien

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:34,74, 100m:

Kulova, Zelmira

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:36,15, 100m:

Haeufler, Anja

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:34,72, 100m:

Mackova, Natalia
RT +0,79, 50m: 00:35,43, 100m

Hackl, Emilia

RT +0,96, 50m: 00:37,01, 100m:

Gusel, Celine

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:34,06, 100m:

Maurer, Rebecca
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:35,61, 100m

. Hessheimer, Viktoria
RT +0,62, 50m: 00:36,03, 100m:

Gambin, Chiara

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:34,05, 100m:

Dragovic, Mila

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:36,17, 100m:

Guttmann, Elena

RT +0,67, 50m: 00:34,90, 100m:

Bincoletto, Matilde

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:34,75, 100m:

Paschinger, Anna

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:34,94, 100m:

Muschitiello, Federica

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:34,55, 100m:

1997 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:12,32 (00:40,26), 150m: 01:55,00 (00:42,68), 200m: 02:32,68 (00:37,68)
1999 AUT USC Graz

01:11,08 (00:38,96), 150m: 01:56,69 (00:45,61), 200m: 02:33,37 (00:36,68)
2000 AUT Schwimmunion Generali Salzburg

01:13,14 (00:40,15), 150m: 01:59,52 (00:46,38), 200m: 02:35,13 (00:35,61)
1997 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:14,70 (00:40,15), 150m: 01:59,75 (00:45,05), 200m: 02:35,75 (00:36,00)
1998 SVK Plavecky klub STU Trnava

01:15,05 (00:40,62), 150m: 01:59,02 (00:43,97), 200m: 02:36,04 (00:37,02)
1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

01:15,66 (00:42,52), 150m: 01:57,91 (00:42,25), 200m: 02:36,32 (00:38,41)
2001 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:14,20 (00:39,90), 150m: 02:00,95 (00:46,75), 200m: 02:36,67 (00:35,72)
1997 AUT USC Graz

01:15,41 (00:40,99), 150m: 02:00,62 (00:45,21), 200m: 02:38,00 (00:37,38)
1997 ITA SSV Bozen

01:15,39 (00:41,08), 150m: 02:02,34 (00:46,95), 200m: 02:38,07 (00:35,73)
1998 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:15,46 (00:41,27), 150m: 02:01,28 (00:45,82), 200m: 02:38,19 (00:36,91)
1993 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:16,93 (00:43,80), 150m: 02:00,30 (00:43,37), 200m: 02:39,44 (00:39,14)
2000 AUT SU Mdadling

01:17,92 (00:43,18), 150m: 02:06,40 (00:48,48), 200m: 02:40,20 (00:33,80)
1999 AUT SU citynet@ Hall in Tirol

01:17,22 (00:41,07), 150m: 02:05,16 (00:47,94), 200m: 02:41,88 (00:36,72)
1998 ITA SSV Bozen

01:15,65 (00:40,93), 150m: 02:05,66 (00:50,01), 200m: 02:42,27 (00:36,61)
2000 SVK Plavecky klub STU Trnava

02:32,68

02:33,37

02:35,13

02:35,75

02:36,04

02:36,32

02:36,67

02:38,00

02:38,07

02:38,19

02:39,44

02:40,20

02:41,88

02:42,27

02:42,56

: 01:16,66 (00:41,23), 150m: 02:05,54 (00:48,88), 200m: 02:42,56 (00:37,02)

2000 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:15,94 (00:38,93), 150m: 02:06,32 (00:50,38), 200m: 02:43,43 (00:37,11)
1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:18,99 (00:44,93), 150m: 02:06,27 (00:47,28), 200m: 02:43,52 (00:37,25)
2000 AUT USC Graz

02:43,43

02:43,52

02:43,84

: 01:18,76 (00:43,15), 150m: 02:07,44 (00:48,68), 200m: 02:43,84 (00:36,40)

2000 AUT Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See

01:20,88 (00:44,85), 150m: 02:05,91 (00:45,03), 200m: 02:44,38 (00:38,47)
1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:18,35 (00:44,30), 150m: 02:06,23 (00:47,88), 200m: 02:44,83 (00:38,60)
2002 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

01:20,26 (00:44,09), 150m: 02:08,02 (00:47,76), 200m: 02:45,07 (00:37,05)
2001 AUT Schwimmunion Neusiedl am See

01:20,84 (00:45,94), 150m: 02:07,82 (00:46,98), 200m: 02:45,28 (00:37,46)
1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:23,79 (00:49,04), 150m: 02:04,94 (00:41,15), 200m: 02:46,37 (00:41,43)
1988 AUT ASKO Schwimmklub Traun

01:20,13 (00:45,19), 150m: 02:07,27 (00:47,14), 200m: 02:47,60 (00:40,33)
2000 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli

01:17,90 (00:43,35), 150m: 02:07,10 (00:49,20), 200m: 02:48,11 (00:41,01)

02:44,38
02:44,83
02:45,07
02:45,28
02:46,37
02:47,60

02:48,11

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Iurasek, Alessandra

RT +0,62, 50m: 00:36,60, 100m:

Ziebart, Victoria

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:37,79, 100m:

Schuiller, Victoria

RT +0,93, 50m: 00:35,69, 100m:

Moser, Lena

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:38,02, 100m:

Veiter, Sabrina

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:35,82, 100m:

Petric, Katja

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:35,77, 100m:

Georgieva, Kristina

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:37,06, 100m:

Gruber, Carola

RT +0,95, 50m: 00:36,98, 100m:

Janzarzik, Mersida

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:38,53, 100m:

Tandecki, Anastasia

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:36,50, 100m:

Gmeinhart, Laura

RT +0,96, 50m: 00:35,83, 100m:

GroiB, Sophie

RT +0,89, 50m: 00:36,86, 100m:

Prentler, Laura

RT +0,60, 50m: 00:36,31, 100m:

Becker, Katharina

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:39,07, 100m:

Lickel, Martina Edda
RT +0,86, 50m: 00:38,03, 100m

Babic”, Laura

RT +1,01, 50m: 00:36,64, 100m:

Ulm, Victoria

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:40,96, 100m:

Klicnik, Ivonne
RT +0,98, 50m: 00:41,16, 100m

Knes, Aline

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:38,19, 100m:

Langitzer, Victoria

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:40,65, 100m:

Geigl, Janine

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:40,58, 100m:

Leitl, Maria

RT +0,90, 50m: 00:41,49, 100m:

Brandner, Joanna

RT +1,01, 50m: 00:43,13, 100m:

Eckstein, Lisa

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:39,94, 100m:

Lickel, Elena

RT +0,86, 50m: 00:43,54, 100m:

2000 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli

01:24,01 (00:47,41), 150m: 02:09,38 (00:45,37), 200m: 02:48,37 (00:38,99)
2001 AUT ASV Wien

01:20,50 (00:42,71), 150m: 02:07,49 (00:46,99), 200m: 02:48,61 (00:41,12)
2000 AUT SU Madling

01:22,18 (00:46,49), 150m: 02:09,62 (00:47,44), 200m: 02:48,71 (00:39,09)
1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben

01:21,17 (00:43,15), 150m: 02:11,68 (00:50,51), 200m: 02:48,75 (00:37,07)
1997 AUT USC Graz

01:17,54 (00:41,72), 150m: 02:07,59 (00:50,05), 200m: 02:49,44 (00:41,85)
1999 SLO Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

01:17,71 (00:41,94), 150m: 02:10,71 (00:53,00), 200m: 02:49,55 (00:38,84)
2000 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

01:25,06 (00:48,00), 150m: 02:11,52 (00:46,46), 200m: 02:50,82 (00:39,30)
1998 AUT Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung

01:21,38 (00:44,40), 150m: 02:11,97 (00:50,59), 200m: 02:51,66 (00:39,69)
2000 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

01:24,49 (00:45,96), 150m: 02:13,93 (00:49,44), 200m: 02:52,00 (00:38,07)
1999 AUT ASV Wien

01:21,08 (00:44,58), 150m: 02:13,25 (00:52,17), 200m: 02:52,21 (00:38,96)
1997 AUT ATUS-Judenburg

01:21,57 (00:45,74), 150m: 02:12,97 (00:51,40), 200m: 02:54,83 (00:41,86)
1999 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben

01:22,48 (00:45,62), 150m: 02:12,83 (00:50,35), 200m: 02:55,36 (00:42,53)
1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:24,26 (00:47,95), 150m: 02:15,60 (00:51,34), 200m: 02:55,97 (00:40,37)
2001 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

01:24,42 (00:45,35), 150m: 02:15,82 (00:51,40), 200m: 02:57,69 (00:41,87)
2001 GER WSV Bad Tolz

02:48,37

02:48,61

02:48,71

02:48,75

02:49,44

02:49,55

02:50,82

02:51,66

02:52,00

02:52,21

02:54,83

02:55,36

02:55,97

02:57,69

02:59,43

: 01:23,05 (00:45,02), 150m: 02:17,99 (00:54,94), 200m: 02:59,43 (00:41,44)

2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:22,04 (00:45,40), 150m: 02:15,95 (00:53,91), 200m: 02:59,68 (00:43,73)
2002 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

01:27,48 (00:46,52), 150m: 02:18,18 (00:50,70), 200m: 03:00,00 (00:41,82)
2001 AUT ATUS-Judenburg

02:59,68

03:00,00

03:01,15

: 01:27,55 (00:46,39), 150m: 02:24,38 (00:56,83), 200m: 03:01,15 (00:36,77)

2001 AUT ATUS-Judenburg

01:27,10 (00:48,91), 150m: 02:23,57 (00:56,47), 200m: 03:04,58 (00:41,01)
2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:28,70 (00:48,05), 150m: 02:23,99 (00:55,29), 200m: 03:04,64 (00:40,65)
2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:29,35 (00:48,77), 150m: 02:24,86 (00:55,51), 200m: 03:04,78 (00:39,92)
2002 AUT Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung

01:25,86 (00:44,37), 150m: 02:23,53 (00:57,67), 200m: 03:05,34 (00:41,81)
2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:25,63 (00:42,50), 150m: 02:26,46 (01:00,83), 200m: 03:09,50 (00:43,04)
2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:30,52 (00:50,58), 150m: 02:25,46 (00:54,94), 200m: 03:09,60 (00:44,14)
2002 GER WSV Bad Tolz

01:35,95 (00:52,41), 150m: 02:39,98 (01:04,03), 200m: 03:22,93 (00:42,95)

03:04,58
03:04,64
03:04,78
03:05,34
03:09,50
03:09,60

03:22,93

& Das Land
Steiermark

- Spoet

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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74.

75.

76.

77.

Gach, Lisa
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:44,72, 100m

Merra, Alexandra

RT +0,90, 50m: 00:45,94, 100m
Lobl, Natalie

RT +0,99, 50m: 00:52,21, 100m
Doppelreiter, Leonie

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:51,27, 100m

Patini, Celeste
RT +0,63, 50m: 00:32,18, 100m

Zollinger, Chiara
Holzer, Sarah

withdrawn.
Hackl, Victoria

withdrawn.

2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

: 01:31,88 (00:47,16), 150m: 02:35,21 (01:03,33), 200m: 03:24,28 (00:49,07)
2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

: 01:37,97 (00:52,03), 150m: 02:36,70 (00:58,73), 200m: 03:26,93 (00:50,23)
2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

: 01:47,61 (00:55,40), 150m: 02:43,40 (00:55,79), 200m: 03:31,71 (00:48,31)
2003 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

: 01:48,10 (00:56,83), 150m: 02:55,58 (01:07,48), 200m: 03:44,76 (00:49,18)

03:24,28

03:26,93

03:31,71

03:44,76

1997 ITA SSV Bozen

: 01:10,53 (00:38,35), 200m: 00:00,00

1997 SUI A-Club Swimming Team Savosa SA
2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

1995 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

event 32 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary

open

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Jelenak, Pavol
RT +0,63, 50m: 00:27,85, 100m

. Tschabuschnig, Alexandre

RT +0,73, 50m: 00:27,70, 100m:
. Giefing, Richard

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,51, 100m:
. Staber, Patrick

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:27,54, 100m

. Liess, Nils

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:26,73, 100m:
. Gigler, Heiko

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:28,15, 100m:
. Toth, Nikolaj

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,88, 100m:
. Ambros, Markus

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:29,18, 100m:
. Tomas, Jakub

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:27,58, 100m:

Slanschek, Tim

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:28,26, 100m:

Dimitrov, Nikola
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:29,26, 100m

Pfyffer, Luca

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,38, 100m:

Karaba, Denis

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:27,59, 100m:

Jaksche, Philipp
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:27,66, 100m

1992 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation

1 01:01,13 (00:33,28), 150m: 01:38,90 (00:37,77), 200m: 02:09,39 (00:30,49)
1995 SUI Lancy Natation

01:00,78 (00:33,08), 150m: 01:38,68 (00:37,90), 200m: 02:10,05 (00:31,37)
1995 AUT SV-Donau Chemie-St. Veit/Glan

01:00,32 (00:32,81), 150m: 01:38,83 (00:38,51), 200m: 02:10,59 (00:31,76)
1996 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

: 01:01,53 (00:33,99), 150m: 01:40,88 (00:39,35), 200m: 02:11,55 (00:30,67)
1996 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:00,77 (00:34,04), 150m: 01:42,88 (00:42,11), 200m: 02:12,30 (00:29,42)
1996 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:03,47 (00:35,32), 150m: 01:42,57 (00:39,10), 200m: 02:12,36 (00:29,79)
1996 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation

01:02,32 (00:34,44), 150m: 01:41,04 (00:38,72), 200m: 02:12,41 (00:31,37)
1995 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:02,29 (00:33,11), 150m: 01:42,74 (00:40,45), 200m: 02:13,15 (00:30,41)
1994 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation

01:02,67 (00:35,09), 150m: 01:41,68 (00:39,01), 200m: 02:13,32 (00:31,64)
1996 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:03,91 (00:35,65), 150m: 01:42,98 (00:39,07), 200m: 02:13,38 (00:30,40)
1995 GER SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

: 01:03,81 (00:34,55), 150m: 01:43,03 (00:39,22), 200m: 02:13,59 (00:30,56)
1996 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:04,00 (00:35,62), 150m: 01:42,32 (00:38,32), 200m: 02:14,27 (00:31,95)
1995 SVK Slovak Swimming Federation

01:02,10 (00:34,51), 150m: 01:42,59 (00:40,49), 200m: 02:14,41 (00:31,82)
1993 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862

: 01:01,90 (00:34,24), 150m: 01:43,38 (00:41,48), 200m: 02:14,66 (00:31,28)

02:09,39
02:10,05
02:10,59
02:11,55
02:12,30
02:12,36
02:12,41
02:13,15
02:13,32
02:13,38
02:13,59
02:14,27
02:14,41

02:14,66

&% Das Land

Steiermark
-» Sgort

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com

+01:03.38

+01:06.03

+01:10.81

+01:23.86

d.n.s.
d.n.s.

Q

Q +00.66
Q +01.20
Q +02.16
Q +02.91
Q +02.97
Q +03.02
Q +03.76
q +03.93
q +03.99
q +04.20
q +04.88
q +05.02

q +05.27

GIRIA|Z

11:42 h
235

226

211

176

683

673

665

650

639

638

638

627

625

624

621

612

610

606

page 133



official results 09.06.2013, 5. comp.-part

Int. Strock ATUS Graz Trophy 2013 powered by HEAD SWIMMING

MSECM Austria

cont. event 32 - 200m Individual medley men preliminary - open

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

Sturzenegger, Andri

RT +0,65, 50m: 00:28,98, 100m:

Kazemizad, Omid

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,09, 100m:

Li, Zixuan

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:28,71, 100m:

Bovey, Jolann

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,43, 100m:

Lederer, Lukas

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,60, 100m:

Ciccone, Fabio

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:28,20, 100m:

Klatik, Juraj

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:27,93, 100m:

Pezzutto, Michele

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:27,77, 100m:

Meidlinger, Dominic

RT +0,78, 50m: 00:28,59, 100m:

Hitzinger, Dominik

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:28,97, 100m:

Halas, Adam

RT +0,87, 50m: 00:30,10, 100m:

Sonntag, Marco

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:30,89, 100m:

Zarro, Sergio

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:28,54, 100m:

Lutzelschwab, Arthur

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:29,22, 100m:

Eisenberger, Gottfried
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:29,72, 100m

Staudinger, Manuel

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:30,28, 100m:

Ambros, Lukas

RT +0,77, 50m: 00:29,54, 100m:

Simic, Vladimir
RT +0,76, 50m: 00:29,69, 100m
Rothbauer, Christopher

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:29,45, 100m:

Liszka, Lukas

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:30,32, 100m:

Di Luozzo, Lorenzo

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:30,12, 100m:

Stefanik, Maximilian

RT +0,68, 50m: 00:30,10, 100m:

Butyka, Krisztian

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,10, 100m:

Frank, Jakob

RT +0,80, 50m: 00:31,23, 100m:

Goetsch, Lukas

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:31,16, 100m:

1995 SUI Region Zentralschweiz Ost

01:03,36 (00:34,38), 150m: 01:42,11 (00:38,75), 200m: 02:14,94 (00:32,83)
1997 AUT Welser Turnverein 1862

01:01,95 (00:33,86), 150m: 01:42,82 (00:40,87), 200m: 02:15,41 (00:32,59)
1998 USA US-unattached

01:03,05 (00:34,34), 150m: 01:42,74 (00:39,69), 200m: 02:15,64 (00:32,90)
1996 SUI Swiss Swimming

01:05,24 (00:35,81), 150m: 01:42,46 (00:37,22), 200m: 02:15,67 (00:33,21)
1994 SVK Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 02:16,60

01:06,42 (00:36,82), 150m: 01:44,47 (00:38,05), 200m: 02:16,60 (00:32,13)
1995 SUI Schwimmclub Aarefisch Aarau

01:03,88 (00:35,68), 150m: 01:45,85 (00:41,97), 200m: 02:16,83 (00:30,98)
1995 SVK Plavecky klub STU Trnava

01:03,47 (00:35,54), 150m: 01:43,80 (00:40,33), 200m: 02:17,67 (00:33,87)
1996 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD

01:04,01 (00:36,24), 150m: 01:45,90 (00:41,89), 200m: 02:17,81 (00:31,91)
1993 AUT ASV Wien

01:05,08 (00:36,49), 150m: 01:46,54 (00:41,46), 200m: 02:18,37 (00:31,83)
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:06,96 (00:37,99), 150m: 01:45,86 (00:38,90), 200m: 02:18,61 (00:32,75)
1998 SVK Plavecky klub STU Trnava

01:08,05 (00:37,95), 150m: 01:46,73 (00:38,68), 200m: 02:19,13 (00:32,40)
1998 AUT SK Kruder Zirl

01:07,34 (00:36,45), 150m: 01:47,99 (00:40,65), 200m: 02:19,52 (00:31,53)

02:14,94

02:15,41

02:15,64

02:15,67

02:16,83

02:17,67

02:17,81

02:18,37

02:18,61

02:19,13

02:19,52

1995 SUI Swiss Swimming
01:03,91 (00:35,37), 150m: 01:47,67 (00:43,76), 200m

1997 SUI Natation Sportive Geneve

01:04,61 (00:35,39), 150m: 01:47,61 (00:43,00), 200m
1993 AUT ATUS Graz

: 01:07,55 (00:37,83), 150m: 01:50,52 (00:42,97), 200m

1999 AUT SU Médling
01:06,06 (00:35,78), 150m: 01:48,92 (00:42,86), 200m
1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen
01:06,29 (00:36,75), 150m: 01:50,64 (00:44,35), 200m
1997 BIH Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

: 01:06,29 (00:36,60), 150m: 01:48,79 (00:42,50), 200m

1998 AUT SVS-Schwimmen
01:08,28 (00:38,83), 150m: 01:48,11 (00:39,83), 200m
1997 AUT ASV Wien
01:07,43 (00:37,11), 150m: 01:52,07 (00:44,64), 200m

02:20,08
: 02:20,08 (00:32,41)
02:20,31
: 02:20,31 (00:32,70)
02:20,80
: 02:20,80 (00:30,28)
02:21,58
1 02:21,58 (00:32,66)
02:22,05
: 02:22,05 (00:31,41)
02:22,45
: 02:22,45 (00:33,66)
02:22,64
: 02:22,64 (00:34,53)
02:25,70
: 02:25,70 (00:33,63)

1997 ITA UISP Nuoto Cordenons ASD 02:27,11
01:07,79 (00:37,67), 150m: 01:51,85 (00:44,06), 200m: 02:27,11 (00:35,26)

1998 AUT SU Mddling 02:27,71
01:10,63 (00:40,53), 150m: 01:53,85 (00:43,22), 200m: 02:27,71 (00:33,86)

1997 AUT SVS-Schwimmen 02:29,47
01:09,37 (00:38,27), 150m: 01:55,09 (00:45,72), 200m: 02:29,47 (00:34,38)

1999 AUT ASV Wien 02:30,24
01:09,68 (00:38,45), 150m: 01:55,17 (00:45,49), 200m: 02:30,24 (00:35,07)

1997 ITA SC Meran 02:30,82

01:11,99 (00:40,83), 150m: 01:56,62 (00:44,63), 200m

&% Das Land

: 02:30,82 (00:34,20)

Steiermark

- Spoet

Data processed by Visual WEK, version 5.2012.1116, (C) EUROCONSULT Thomas Goepel - http://www.ec-munich.com
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40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Steindl, Manuel

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:32,44, 100m:

Pecile, Filippo

RT +0,84, 50m: 00:32,09, 100m:

Cukic, Josip

RT +0,91, 50m: 00:31,92, 100m:

Papangelakis, George

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:33,84, 100m:

Kozar, Vid

RT +0,72, 50m: 00:30,57, 100m:

Espernberger, Philipp

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,45, 100m:

Klager, Stephan

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:32,91, 100m:

Milcher, Marco

RT +0,71, 50m: 00:30,90, 100m:

Ljubic, Cedomir

RT +0,74, 50m: 00:31,34, 100m:

Vukovic, Milan

RT +0,90, 50m: 00:35,68, 100m:

Pakler, Marco

RT +0,76, 50m: 00:33,72, 100m:

Fessl, Simon

RT +0,63, 50m: 00:34,24, 100m:

Condic, Karlo

RT +0,79, 50m: 00:31,88, 100m:

Schwomma, Frederik

RT +0,66, 50m: 00:34,72, 100m:

Kretinger, Wolfgang
RT +0,69, 50m: 00:32,17, 100m
Mihlhans, Christoph

RT +0,85, 50m: 00:34,59, 100m:

Goetsch, Simon

RT +0,69, 50m: 00:34,23, 100m:

Wolf, David
RT +0,74, 50m: 00:36,95, 100m

Jorda, Jakob

RT +0,81, 50m: 00:37,03, 100m:

Schumacher, Oscar

RT +0,51, 50m: 00:39,14, 100m:

Liszka, Markus

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:39,12, 100m:

Ager, Rafael

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:39,50, 100m:

Milcher, Lukas

RT +0,70, 50m: 00:41,14, 100m:

Opalka, Norbert

RT +0,75, 50m: 00:36,69, 100m:

Kindelsberger, Roman

RT +0,00, 50m: 00:42,34, 100m:

1996 AUT ASV Wien

01:14,46 (00:42,02), 150m: 01:55,48 (00:41,02), 200m: 02:31,39 (00:35,91)
1999 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli

01:09,11 (00:37,02), 150m: 01:55,17 (00:46,06), 200m: 02:31,62 (00:36,45)
1996 AUT Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung

01:11,19 (00:39,27), 150m: 01:58,80 (00:47,61), 200m: 02:32,30 (00:33,50)
1998 GRE ANOA

01:15,50 (00:41,66), 150m: 01:57,93 (00:42,43), 200m: 02:32,33 (00:34,40)
1995 SLO Plavalni klub Neptun Celje

01:11,94 (00:41,37), 150m: 01:57,08 (00:45,14), 200m: 02:33,19 (00:36,11)
1997 AUT ASV Raiffeisen Linz

01:11,05 (00:40,60), 150m: 02:00,65 (00:49,60), 200m: 02:33,69 (00:33,04)
1999 AUT SVS-Schwimmen

01:13,33 (00:40,42), 150m: 02:00,39 (00:47,06), 200m: 02:34,49 (00:34,10)
1997 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:11,31 (00:40,41), 150m: 01:59,58 (00:48,27), 200m: 02:35,14 (00:35,56)
1999 AUT Vienna Aquatic Schwimmclub

01:13,69 (00:42,35), 150m: 01:59,07 (00:45,38), 200m: 02:35,48 (00:36,41)
1999 AUT SV Volksbank Spittal/Drau

01:15,63 (00:39,95), 150m: 02:02,46 (00:46,83), 200m: 02:38,45 (00:35,99)
1997 ITA SSV Bozen

01:14,79 (00:41,07), 150m: 02:06,25 (00:51,46), 200m: 02:39,22 (00:32,97)
1999 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:16,58 (00:42,34), 150m: 02:05,33 (00:48,75), 200m: 02:40,38 (00:35,05)
1999 AUT SU Médling

01:14,96 (00:43,08), 150m: 02:01,48 (00:46,52), 200m: 02:41,22 (00:39,74)
2000 AUT SU Mdodling

01:15,24 (00:40,52), 150m: 02:06,91 (00:51,67), 200m: 02:42,36 (00:35,45)
1999 AUT ASV Wien

02:31,39

02:31,62

02:32,30

02:32,33

02:33,19

02:33,69

02:34,49

02:35,14

02:35,48

02:38,45

02:39,22

02:40,38

02:41,22

02:42,36

02:42,38

: 01:14,10 (00:41,93), 150m: 02:03,09 (00:48,99), 200m: 02:42,38 (00:39,29)

2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:18,07 (00:43,48), 150m: 02:07,35 (00:49,28), 200m: 02:43,07 (00:35,72)
1999 ITA SC Meran

01:19,98 (00:45,75), 150m: 02:08,15 (00:48,17), 200m: 02:43,39 (00:35,24)
2000 AUT SK Kruder Zirl

02:43,07

02:43,39

02:45,24

: 01:20,66 (00:43,71), 150m: 02:08,94 (00:48,28), 200m: 02:45,24 (00:36,30)

1999 AUT ASKO Schwimmklub Traun

01:22,51 (00:45,48), 150m: 02:13,30 (00:50,79), 200m: 02:52,21 (00:38,91)
2001 AUT Sportvereinigung Leoben

01:23,34 (00:44,20), 150m: 02:13,14 (00:49,80), 200m: 02:54,02 (00:40,88)
2001 AUT ASV Wien

01:24,60 (00:45,48), 150m: 02:16,78 (00:52,18), 200m: 02:57,20 (00:40,42)
2000 AUT SK Kruder Zirl

01:23,57 (00:44,07), 150m: 02:19,35 (00:55,78), 200m: 02:58,13 (00:38,78)
2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld

01:27,17 (00:46,03), 150m: 02:20,76 (00:53,59), 200m: 02:58,14 (00:37,38)
2000 AUT ASV Wien

01:25,93 (00:49,24), 150m: 02:18,36 (00:52,43), 200m: 03:00,38 (00:42,02)
1999 AUT Kapfenberger Sportvereinigung

01:32,64 (00:50,30), 150m: 02:22,90 (00:50,26), 200m: 03:02,79 (00:39,89)

02:52,21
02:54,02
02:57,20
02:58,13
02:58,14
03:00,38

03:02,79
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65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Themel, Alexander 2000 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:04,34  +54.95
RT +0,88, 50m: 00:41,11, 100m: 01:25,49 (00:44,38), 150m: 02:22,90 (00:57,41), 200m: 03:04,34 (00:41,44)
Pyrek, Sebastian 2001 AUT Allgemeiner Turnverein Graz 03:05,22  +55.83
RT +0,73, 50m: 00:39,02, 100m: 01:27,44 (00:48,42), 150m: 02:22,75 (00:55,31), 200m: 03:05,22 (00:42,47)
Fessl, Jan 2003 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:09,74  +01:00.35
RT +0,70, 50m: 00:41,21, 100m: 01:31,75 (00:50,54), 150m: 02:27,41 (00:55,66), 200m: 03:09,74 (00:42,33)
Feischl, Florian 2000 AUT ATUS Graz 03:16,76  +01:07.37
RT +0,66, 50m: 00:47,36, 100m: 01:36,98 (00:49,62), 150m: 02:32,08 (00:55,10), 200m: 03:16,76 (00:44,68)
Igelmund, Lars 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:19,45 +01:10.06
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:42,51, 100m: 01:32,78 (00:50,27), 150m: 02:35,40 (01:02,62), 200m: 03:19,45 (00:44,05)
Kicsi, Zsombor 2003 AUT ASKO Schwimmklub Traun 03:23,18  +01:13.79
RT +0,72, 50m: 00:44,51, 100m: 01:38,01 (00:53,50), 150m: 02:40,35 (01:02,34), 200m: 03:23,18 (00:42,83)
Schmid, Daniel 2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:43,38  +01:33.99
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:53,34, 100m: 01:53,27 (00:59,93), 150m: 02:51,61 (00:58,34), 200m: 03:43,38 (00:51,77)
Kohlhuber, Christoph 2003 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 03:57,71  +01:48.32
RT +0,00, 50m: 01:04,80, 100m: 02:03,84 (00:59,04), 150m: 03:02,85 (00:59,01), 200m: 03:57,71 (00:54,86)
Kreuzer, Robin 2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 04:02,87 +01:53.48
RT +0,00, 50m: 00:56,10, 100m: 01:54,91 (00:58,81), 150m: 03:12,07 (01:17,16), 200m: 04:02,87 (00:50,80)
Unterweger, Dorian 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld dq.
11:47 h Starting before the starting signal
Themel, Thomas 2002 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld dqg.
11:47 h Swimmer did not finish backstroke whilst on the back
Muschitiello, Davide 1995 ITA Unione Nuoto Friuli d.n.s.
Kerschbaumer, Sandro 2001 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld d.n.s.
withdrawn.
Opatril, Stefan 1967 AUT Schwimmclub Stadtoasen Innsbruck d.n.s
withdrawn.
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